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GENIE LIT (SMART LIGHTING)
Lighting plays a very important role in our lives, it affects 
our moods, creates the perfect ambience, gives the mind 
the power to flourish and creates the feeling of warmth. 
That’s why we say “BETTER LIGHT BETTER LIFE”. 
Add technology to the above and you have the perfect 
concoction for a happy home, at Havells our range of 
smart lighting products give full control over your home 
lighting with just your voice or smartphone.

•	Easy connectivity using home Wi-Fi & remote operation

•	Smartphone application based (Android and iOS)

•	Smart Voice Assistance (Google Home and Alexa) 
	 enabled

•	Ease of adaptability – Comfort Convenience

•	Step towards over-all Home Lighting Automation
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Smart Lighting

Consumer Lighting List Price w.e.f. 1st June, 2025

GLAMAX SMART LAMP (RGB)
The Havells RGB Smart Bulb leaves you in awe of technology. A small compact bulb that has the power 
to change the mood and the setting of your home. You could operate it using your smartphone. Browse 
through the colour options, alter the brightness and change the ambience according to what fits your 
mood.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Glamax LED 9 W TW+Colors B22 Smart Lamp LHLDAMED3W8R009 85395200 892.00 24 N

Glamax LED 9 W TW+Colors E27 Smart Lamp LHLDAMHD3W8R009 85395200 892.00 24 N

GLAMAX SMART LAMP (Tuneable White)
The Havells Tuneable White Smart Bulb is for those who wish to make their home a truly relaxing space. 
Using a smartphone; you can choose the perfect ambience and set the brightness according to what fits 
your mood.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Glamax LED 9 W TW B22 Smart Lamp LHLDAMED3A8R009 85395200 817.00 24 N

Glamax LED 9 W TW E27 Smart Lamp LHLDAMHD3A8R009 85395200 817.00 24 N

GALAKTIC SMART STRIP LIGHT - (RGB with Music Sync)
The Smart Strip light is a combination of both Tunable White LED's and RGB LED's that give a perfect 
blend of colours for your indirect lighting needs, available in module sizes from 2 metre these strips can 
be used in various application scenarios to get that perfect mix of functional and mood lighting using your 
smart phone or voice enable device, it also has a Music Sync feature which enables the light to change 
colors in sync with the music playing near your smartphone device.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Galaktic Smart LED Strip BLE MESH 5 m Roll LHEHCNP1ND1W025 94054200 4675.00 6 N

Galaktic Smart LED Strip BLE MESH 3 m Roll LHEHCNP1ND1W015 94054200 3230.00 12 N

Galaktic Smart Strip Controller BLE MESH LSSLNW0348 85044090 2300.00 10 N

Constant Voltage 24 V 1 A LED Driver upto 24 W LSSLOW0428 85044090 500.00 200 N

Constant Voltage 24 V 2 A LED Driver upto 48 W LSSLOW0429 85044090 900.00 50 N

GLAMAX SMART DOWNLIGHTER
Embedded into the ceiling, the downlights blend in with your home while using much lesser space than 
traditional hanging light fixtures. With even placement, downlights can reach all corners of the room, 
giving the room a constant glow and keeping the ambience uplifting at all times.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

GLAMAX 10 W TW DOWNLIGHT BLE LHEBAIPNVZ1W010 94051100 1240.00 10 N

GLAMAX 15 W TW DOWNLIGHT BLE LHEBAIPNVZ1W015 94051100 1450.00 10 N

Glamax 10 W TW RGB Downlight BLE LHEBBRPSVZ1W010 94051100 2333.00 10 N

Glamax 15 W TW RGB Downlight BLE LHEBBRPSVZ1W015 94051100 2500.00 10 N

Ceiling cutout ø 165 mm, height 36 mm.
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Smart Lighting
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Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Orion 40 W TW+RGB Ceiling Light BLE-MESH LHEHDHP1NN1K040 9405110000 12750.00 2 N

ORION (Smart Ceiling Light BLE-MESH)
Discover the Orion Smart Ceiling Light. This fixture blends aesthetics with functionality, offering dynamic 
colour-changing capabilities and music sync. Control via the Digitap app, remote, or voice commands 
using Bluetooth mesh technology for unmatched convenience.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Nova 25 W TW+RGB Ceiling Light BLE-MESH LHEHDGP1NN1K025 9405110000 10200.00 2 N

NOVA (Smart Ceiling Light BLE-MESH)
Experience the Nova Smart Ceiling Light. This sleek, black-rimmed marvel offers tuneable white and RGB 
technology for customizable lighting. Control via the Digitap app, voice command, or remote. Sync to 
music and schedule lighting to match your routine.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Callux 16 W TW Ceiling Light BLE-MESH LHEHDHP1NN1W016 9405110000 7225.00 2 N

CALLUX (Smart Ceiling Spot BLE-MESH)
Discover the Callux Smart Ceiling Light. With two adjustable heads, you can transition between tuneable 
white shades for any ambiance. Controlled via the Digitap app, remote, or voice command, you can 
schedule your lighting routine to ensure the perfect atmosphere for every moment.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Lumosphere 10 W TW+RGB Globe Projector 
BLE-MESH

LHEHDGP1NN1K010 9405110000 7225.00 4 N

LUMOSPHERE (Smart Globe Projector BLE-MESH)
Meet Lumosphere, the ultimate portable smart globe projector. Transform any space, painting over it with 
a burst of vibrant coloured lights. This luminary can be controlled with the Digitap app, remote, or voice 
commands. Sync it to your playlists for an immersive experience or schedule it to match your everyday 
routine.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Lumos 10 W TW+RGB Floor Lamp 
BLE-MESH

LHEHDIP1NN1W010 9405110000 9350.00 2 N

LUMOS (Smart Floor Lamp BLE-MESH)
Elevate your space with the Lumos Smart Floor Lamp. Sleek and portable, it offers a full spectrum of 
colour shades. With the ability to control it via the Digitap app, remote, or voice commands, you can take 
full advantage of it's preset lighting modes and scheduling capabilities for that perfect lighting, whatever 
the time of day.



10

Smart Lighting
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Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

BLE-Mesh Remote LSSLNB0080 94059900 1000.00 10 N

BLE-Mesh Gateway LSSLNB0081 94059900 2900.00 6 N

ACCESSORIES
Use the remote for easy control of lights. The gateway helps with voice on command through Alexa and 
Google Home.

AURA (Smart Portable Lamp BLE-MESH)
Experience the Aura Smart Table Lamp. This portable marvel offers a spectrum of colours and easy 
control via the Digitap app, remote, or even voice commands. Sync it to your music devices or TV for a 
dynamic audio-visual journey, upping the ambience for any and every occassion.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Aura 10 W Smart Table Lamp BLE-MESH LHEHDHP1NN1K010 9405110000 6375.00 4 N

OMNIGLOW (Smart Wall Light BLE-MESH)
The OmniGlow Smart Portable Wall & Table Light has been specially designed to suit both indoor and 
outdoor use - it can transition between wall-mounted and tabletop configurations. This wall light is 
exhibits a spectrum of colours, and can be controlled with the Digitap app, remote, or voice commands 
for tailored illumination.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

OmniGlow 10 W Smart Wall Light BLE-MESH LHEHDGP1NN1K2X5 9405110000 6375.00 4 N
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GLAMTUBES
Havells brings you the stylish range of Glamtubes.

Tubes that always just radiate beauty whether

they are switched on or off. Get glamour home

with the Havells Glamtubes.

These are like pieces of art on your wall, which

also illuminate the space they are in. Switch on

your style forever with Havells Glamtubes.
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Glamtubes

Consumer Lighting List Price w.e.f. 1st June, 2025

VANESSA PLUS
Inspired by cosmic rays Vanessa Plus is an infinite source of beauty and brightness. It has 3-in-1 color 
modes which can be changed with simple toggle of switch.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Vanessa Plus Glamtube 20 W LHFAAYPPNU1W020 94051100 1060.00 4 N

NEUTRON PLUS
Deriving its name from Neutron star, Neutron Plus has a beautiful design language to adorn your wall 
whether switched on or off.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Neutron Plus Glamtube 20 W 4000 K LHFAAYMDNU1W020 94051100 1483.00 4 N

Neutron Plus Glamtube 20 W 6500 K LHFAAYMPNU1W020 94051100 1483.00 4 N

ORION PLUS
Deriving its name from Orion Constellation, this Glamtube comes with beautiful central deco part to 
illuminate your walls.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Orion Plus Glamtube 20 W 4000 K LHFAAYPDNU1W020 94051100 1624.00 4 N

Orion Plus Glamtube 20 W 6500 K LHFAAYPFNU1W020 94051100 1624.00 4 N

AURORA PLUS
Deriving its name from the Northern lights that make the sky look magnificent, Aurora Plus lights up your 
home with utmost glamour it deserves. 3-in-1 color modes make it even more versatile.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Aurora Plus Glamtube 20 W LHFAAYPGNU1W020 94051100 1200.00 4 N

AURORA SLEEK
Aurora Sleek enhances the wall like never before with its sleek and precise design.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Aurora Sleek Glamtube 20 W 3000 K LHLDDDBND5R20 94051100 918.08 10 N

Aurora Sleek Glamtube 20 W 4000 K LHLDDDBNH5R20 94051100 918.08 10 N

Aurora Sleek Glamtube 20 W 6500 K LHLDDTBNL5R20 94051100 918.08 10 N



15

Glamtubes
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STELLA
Stella is drawn from the galaxy. Its light shines bright and looks wonderful.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Stella Glamtube 20 W 4000 K LHEWAJPGPV1D020 94051100 1340.00 4 N

Stella Glamtube 20 W 6500 K LHEWAJPGPV1C020 94051100 1340.00 4 N





LED BATTENS
Havells LED Battens are lighting fixtures with advance 
aesthetics wherein functionality is combined with modern 
design to enhance the look and feel of interior spaces. 
Havells Battens have sleek finish, unique shapes and 
customizable color tones . They are Environment Friendly 
and Energy Efficient lights with High Lumen Efficacy.
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LED PRIDE ESSENTIAL
Decorative ultra slim square profile LED lighting fixture with extruded polycarbonate, environmental 
friendly, energy efficient ready to use pack.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED Pride Essential Batten 20 W 6500 K (60 cm) LHEXAWP7UN1W020 94051100 211.87 20 N

LED PRIDE ULTRA/NXT
With extruded polycarbonate, environmental friendly & energy efficient this linear profile LED lighting fixture 
provides uniform illumination for brighter light.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED Pride Ultra Batten 20 W 6500 K (Square) LHEXAZP7IN1W020 94051100 175.14 30 N

LED Pride Ultra Nxt Batten 5 W 6500 K LHEXAZP7PN1W005 94051100 175.15 30 N

LED Pride Ultra Nxt Batten 10 W 6500 K LHEXAZP7PN1W010 94051100 182.21 30 N

LED Pride Ultra NxT Batten 20 W 6500 K (Mushroom) LHEXAZP7PN1W020 94051100 175.14 30 N

LED Pride Ultra NxT Batten 22 W 6500 K LHEXAZP7PN1W022 94051100 194.92 30 N

AUSTRA LED BATTEN
Smart, contemporary design of mirror lights with 3-in-1 CCT option. Austra makes it a perfect fit for any 
kind of architecture. The design is a harmonious blend of curves and angles.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Austra ARC LED Batten 20 W LHEBFOPNIA7W020 94051100 974.58 20 N

Austra Plus 20 W LED Batten LHFAAYPBNU1W020 94051100 580.50 10 N

LED PRIDE PLUS TRIYCA
Triyca is a 20 W three color CCT change LED batten which can change the color of batten from warm 
white to natural white to cool white with the help of a simple toggle switch.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED Pride Plus Triyca Batten 20 W 6500 K LHEXAXPNIN1W020 94051100 353.11 20 N

PRIDE PLUS INVERTER BATTEN 20 W 6500 K V1
Inverter LED batten with Lithium Ion battery. 3 Step Dimming. Upto 10 hours Battery backup. Charging 
time 8 hours-10 hours.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Pride Plus Inverter Batten 20 W 6500 K V1 LHEXASP7IN1W020 94051100 819.21 10 N
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ELENOR SERIES (ALUMINIUM BATTENS)
Elevate your Everyday with Our exclusive Range of Decorative Elenor Battens. They are Broad-Bright-
Beautiful. Experience the perfect glow with premium diffuser.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Elenor LED Broad Batten 36 W 6500 K LHFABENFNU9W036 94051100 974.58 10 N

Elenor LED Broad Batten 40 W 6500 K LHFABENFNU9W040 94051100 1024.02 10 N

Elenor Plus LED Broad Batten 20 W LHEBFOPNI37W020 94051100 1327.69 6 N

HIGH WATTAGE (PC BATTENS)
Decorative ultra slim polycarbonate LED lighting fixture with high lumen output, environmental friendly, 
energy efficient ready to use pack.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED Pride Ultra Nxt Batten 25 W 6500 K LHEXAZP7PN1W025 94051100 275.43 30 N

LED Pride Plus NxT Batten 30 W 6500 K LHEXAZP7PN1W030 94051100 480.23 20 N

LED Pride Plus NxT Batten 36 W 6500 K LHEXAPP7IN1W036 94051100 536.73 20 N

LED Pride Ultra Nxt Batten 36 W 6500 K LHEXAZP7PN1W036 94051100 536.73 20 N

LED Pride Plus NxT Batten 40 W 6500 K LHEXAPP7IN1W040 94051100 653.95 20 N

LED Pride Ultra NxT Batten 40 W 6500 K LHEXAZP7PN1W040 94051100 653.95 20 N

LED Pride Plus NxT Batten 52 W 6500 K LHEXAPP7IN1W052 94051100 967.52 10 N





CEILING LIGHTS
Ultra modern and minimalistic designs with a decorative 
edge. This range consists of smart edge lit panels, 
COB spotlights, recess mounted and surface fixtures 
in timeless finishes, round and square shapes, most 
appropriate for modern spaces. The range also offers 
lighting solutions for low ceiling heights.



Ceiling Lights

22 Consumer Lighting List Price w.e.f. 1st June, 2025

LED RANGE - RECESS

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

3 W LED 3000 K LHEEGBPBIH1W003 94051100 275.42 24 N

3 W LED 4000 K LHEEGBPDIH1W003 94051100 275.42 24 N

3 W LED 6500 K LHEEGBPFIH1W003 94051100 275.42 24 N

6 W LED 3000 K LHEEGBPBIH1W006 94051100 353.11 24 N

6 W LED 4000 K LHEEGBPDIH1W006 94051100 353.11 24 N

6 W LED 6500 K LHEEGBPFIH1W006 94051100 353.11 24 N

8 W LED 3000 K LHEEALPBIH1W008 94051100 557.91 24 N

8 W LED 4000 K LHEEALPDIH1W008 94051100 557.91 24 N

8 W LED 6500 K LHEEALPFIH1W008 94051100 557.91 24 N

12 W LED 3000 K LHEEALPBIH1W012 94051100 656.78 24 N

12 W LED 4000 K LHEEALPDIH1W012 94051100 656.78 24 N

12 W LED 6500 K LHEEALPFIH1W012 94051100 656.78 24 N

Ceiling cutout ø 62 mm, height 42 mm for 3 W. Ceiling cutout ø 78 mm, height 42 mm for 6 W. 

Ceiling cutout ø 96 mm, height 50 mm for 8 W. Ceiling cutout ø 125 mm, height 54 mm for 12 W.

INNOVA NEO
New Innova Neo swivel spotlight. Aesthetically designed lens based accent light for crisp light output.

ASTRAL NEO ROUND

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

2 W LED 3000 K LHEEBDPBIH1W002 94051100 105.93 50 N

2 W LED 4000 K LHEEBDPDIH1W002 94051100 105.93 50 N

2 W LED 6000 K LHEEBDPFIH1W002 94051100 105.93 50 N

2 W LED RED LHEEBDPFIR1W002 94051100 105.93 50 N

2 W LED GREEN LHEEBDPFIO1W002 94051100 105.93 50 N

2 W LED PINK LHEEBDPFIP1W002 94051100 105.93 50 N

2 W LED BLUE LHEEBDPFIQ1W002 94051100 105.93 50 N

Ceiling cutout ø 32.3 mm, height 18.2 mm.

Ultra bright compact, recess mounted 2 W LED spot light in polycarbonate housing with high brightness 
LED chips, Ideally suited for low ceiling areas to give glare free light.

JOY NEO 3 W PC COB 
Ultra bright compact COB downlighter in polycarbonate housing, Ideally suited for Deep Junction Box/ 
low ceiling areas to give glare free light.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

3 W LED 3000 K LHEBAMP5IZ1W003 94051100 240.11 24 N

3 W LED 4000 K LHEBAMP6IZ1W003 94051100 240.11 24 N

3 W LED 6500 K LHEBAMP7IZ1W003 94051100 240.11 24 N

3 W LED RED LHEBAMPAIZ1W003 94051100 240.11 24 N

3 W LED GREEN LHEBAMPCIZ1W003 94051100 240.11 24 N

3 W LED BLUE LHEBAMPEIZ1W003 94051100 240.11 24 N

3 W LED PINK LHEBAMPNIZ1W003 94051100 240.11 24 N

Ceiling cutout ø 42 mm, height 35 mm.

TRIM SMART RF PANEL ROUND
Premium category of smart down lighter in tunable white with Remote connectivity and features which 
add values to your home decor.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

6 W LED SMART RF LHFXARE6TN2H006 94059900 1024.01 6 N

12 W LED SMART RF LHFXAXETANNE012 94059900 1165.25 6 N

15 W LED SMART RF LHFXAEEACNNC015 94059900 1306.50 6 N

REMOTE CONTROLLER LHEHAHP5NANB000 94059900 692.09 4 N

Ceiling cutout ø 102 mm, height 46.5 mm for 6 W ± 2 mm. Ceiling cutout ø 128 mm, height 46.5 mm for 12 W ± 2 mm. 

Ceiling cutout ø 155 mm, height 46.5 mm for 15 W ± 2 mm.

LED RANGE - RECESS
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LED RANGE - RECESS

CRYSTA DECO COB 
Exclusively designed COB light with latest lens-based optics , compact architecture & differentiated colour 
finish.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

CRYSTA DECO COB 7 W 3 K WHITE LHEEBEPBUE1W007 94051100 812.15 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 7 W 4 K WHITE LHEEBEPDUE1W007 94051100 812.15 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 7 W 6 K WHITE LHEEBEPGUE1W007 94051100 812.15 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 7 W 3 K ROSE GOLD LHEEBEPBUE1P007 94051100 812.15 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 7 W 4 K ROSE GOLD LHEEBEPDUE1P007 94051100 812.15 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 7 W 6 K ROSE GOLD LHEEBEPGUE1P007 94051100 812.15 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 7 W 3 K SAND GOLD LHEEBEPBUE1O007 94051100 812.15 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 7 W 4 K SAND GOLD LHEEBEPDUE1O007 94051100 812.15 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 7 W 6 K SAND GOLD LHEEBEPGUE1O007 94051100 812.15 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 7 W 3 K SILVER LHEEBEPBUE1S007 94051100 812.15 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 7 W 4 K SILVER LHEEBEPDUE1S007 94051100 812.15 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 7 W 6 K SILVER LHEEBEPGUE1S007 94051100 812.15 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 7 W 3 K MATT BLACK LHEEBEPBUE1H007 94051100 812.15 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 7 W 4 K MATT BLACK LHEEBEPDUE1H007 94051100 812.15 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 7 W 6 K MATT BLACK LHEEBEPGUE1H007 94051100 812.15 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 12 W 3 K WHITE LHEEBEPBUE1W012 94051100 1129.94 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 12 W 4 K WHITE LHEEBEPDUE1W012 94051100 1129.94 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 12 W 6 K WHITE LHEEBEPGUE1W012 94051100 1129.94 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 12 W 3 K ROSE GOLD LHEEBEPBUE1P012 94051100 1129.94 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 12 W 4 K ROSE GOLD LHEEBEPDUE1P012 94051100 1129.94 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 12 W 6 K ROSE GOLD LHEEBEPGUE1P012 94051100 1129.94 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 12W 3 K SAND GOLD LHEEBEPBUE1O012 94051100 1129.94 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 12 W 4 K SAND GOLD LHEEBEPDUE1O012 94051100 1129.94 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 12 W 6 K SAND GOLD LHEEBEPGUE1O012 94051100 1129.94 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 12 W 3 K SILVER LHEEBEPBUE1S012 94051100 1129.94 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 12 W 4 K SILVER LHEEBEPDUE1S012 94051100 1129.94 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 12 W 6 K SILVER LHEEBEPGUE1S012 94051100 1129.94 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 12 W 3 K MATT BLACK LHEEBEPBUE1H012 94051100 1129.94 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 12 W 4 K MATT BLACK LHEEBEPDUE1H012 94051100 1129.94 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 12 W 6 K MATT BLACK LHEEBEPGUE1H012 94051100 1129.94 12 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 18 W 3 K WHITE LHEEBEPBUE1W018 94051100 1518.36 6 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 18 W 4 K WHITE LHEEBEPDUE1W018 94051100 1518.36 6 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 18 W 6 K WHITE LHEEBEPGUE1W018 94051100 1518.36 6 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 18 W 3 K ROSE GOLD LHEEBEPBUE1P018 94051100 1518.36 6 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 18 W 4 K ROSE GOLD LHEEBEPDUE1P018 94051100 1518.36 6 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 18 W 6 K ROSE GOLD LHEEBEPGUE1P018 94051100 1518.36 6 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 18 W 3 K SAND GOLD LHEEBEPBUE1O018 94051100 1518.36 6 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 18 W 4 K SAND GOLD LHEEBEPDUE1O018 94051100 1518.36 6 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 18 W 6 K SAND GOLD LHEEBEPGUE1O018 94051100 1518.36 6 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 18 W 3 K SILVER LHEEBEPBUE1S018 94051100 1518.36 6 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 18 W 4 K SILVER LHEEBEPDUE1S018 94051100 1518.36 6 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 18 W 6 K SILVER LHEEBEPGUE1S018 94051100 1518.36 6 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 18 W 3 K MATT BLACK LHEEBEPBUE1H018 94051100 1518.36 6 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 18 W 4 K MATT BLACK LHEEBEPDUE1H018 94051100 1518.36 6 N

CRYSTA DECO COB 18 W 6 K MATT BLACK LHEEBEPGUE1H018 94051100 1518.36 6 N

Ceiling cutout ø 55 mm, height 45 mm for 7 W. Ceiling cutout ø 75 mm, height 50 mm for 12 W. 

CCeiling cutout ø 95 mm, height 55 mm for 18 W.

LED RANGE - RECESS
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CRYSTA DECO SURFACE COB (WHITE)
Surface mounted COB fixture with pressure die-cast aluminium heat sink & Clear PC as a cover in white 
powder coated finish with Integrated electronic LED driver.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 3 K White W LHEEBGPBUP1W007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 4 K White W LHEEBGPDUP1W007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 6 K White W LHEEBGPGUP1W007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 3 K Gold W LHEEBGPBUO1W007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 4 K Gold W LHEEBGPDUO1W007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 6 K Gold W LHEEBGPGUO1W007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 3 K Black W LHEEBGPBUQ1W007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 4 K Black W LHEEBGPDUQ1W007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 6 K Black W LHEEBGPGUQ1W007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 3 K Chrome W LHEEBGPBUE1W007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 4 K Chrome W LHEEBGPDUE1W007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 6 K Chrome W LHEEBGPGUE1W007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 3 K White W LHEEBGPBUP1W012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 4 K White W LHEEBGPDUP1W012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 6 K White W LHEEBGPGUP1W012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 3 K Gold W LHEEBGPBUO1W012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 4 K Gold W LHEEBGPDUO1W012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 6 K Gold W LHEEBGPGUO1W012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 3 K Black W LHEEBGPBUQ1W012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 4 K Black W LHEEBGPDUQ1W012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 6 K Black W LHEEBGPGUQ1W012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 3 K Chrome W LHEEBGPBUE1W012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 4 K Chrome W LHEEBGPDUE1W012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 6 K Chrome W LHEEBGPGUE1W012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 18 W 3 K White W LHEEBGPBUP1W018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 18 W 4 K White W LHEEBGPDUP1W018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 18 W 6 K White W LHEEBGPGUP1W018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 18 W  3K Gold W LHEEBGPBUO1W018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 18 W 4 K Gold W LHEEBGPDUO1W018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 18 W 6 K Gold W LHEEBGPGUO1W018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 18 W 3 K Black W LHEEBGPBUQ1W018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 18 W 4 K Black W LHEEBGPDUQ1W018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 18 W 6 K Black W LHEEBGPGUQ1W018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 18 W 3 K Chrome W LHEEBGPBUE1W018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 18 W 4 K Chrome W LHEEBGPDUE1W018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB18 W 6 K Chrome W LHEEBGPGUE1W018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Dimension: ø 55 mm & Height: 100 mm for 7 W. ø 75 mm & Height: 95 mm for 12 W. ø 75 mm & Height: 125 mm for 18 W.

LED RANGE - SURFACE
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CRYSTA DECO SURFACE COB (BLACK)
Surface mounted COB fixture with pressure die-cast aluminium heat sink & Clear PC as a cover in white 
powder coated finish with Integrated electronic LED driver.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 3 K Rose Gold B LHEEBGPBUR1K007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 4 K Rose Gold B LHEEBGPDUR1K007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 6 K Rose Gold B LHEEBGPGUR1K007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 3 K Gold B LHEEBEPBUO1K007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 4 K Gold B LHEEBGPDUO1K007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 6 K Gold B LHEEBGPGUO1K007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 3 K Black B LHEEBGPBUQ1K007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 4 K Black B LHEEBGPDUQ1K007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 6 K Black B LHEEBGPGUQ1K007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 3 K Chrome B LHEEBGPBUE1K007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 4 K Chrome B LHEEBGPDUE1K007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 7 W 6 K Chrome B LHEEBGPGUE1K007 94051100 868.70 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 3 K Rose Gold B LHEEBGPBUR1K012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 4 K Rose Gold B LHEEBGPDUR1K012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 6 K Rose Gold B LHEEBGPGUR1K012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 3 K Gold B LHEEBGPBUO1K012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 4 K Gold B LHEEBGPDUO1K012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 6 K Gold B LHEEBGPGUO1K012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 3 K Black B LHEEBGPBUQ1K012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 4 K Black B LHEEBGPDUQ1K012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 6 K Black B LHEEBGPGUQ1K012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 3 K Chrome B LHEEBGPBUE1K012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 4 K Chrome B LHEEBGPDUE1K012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 12 W 6 K Chrome B LHEEBGPGUE1K012 94051100 1151.20 12 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 18 W 3 K Rose Gold B LHEEBGPBUR1K018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 18 W 4 K Rose Gold B LHEEBGPDUR1K018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 18 W 6 K Rose Gold B LHEEBGPGUR1K018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 18 W  3K Gold B LHEEBGPBUO1K018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 18 W 4 K Gold B LHEEBGPDUO1K018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 18 W 6 K Gold B LHEEBGPGUO1K018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 18 W 3 K Black B LHEEBGPBUQ1K018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 18 W 4 K Black B LHEEBGPDUQ1K018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 18 W 6 K Black B LHEEBGPGUQ1K018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 18 W 3 K Chrome B LHEEBGPBUE1K018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB 18 W 4 K Chrome B LHEEBGPDUE1K018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Crysta Deco Surf COB18 W 6 K Chrome B LHEEBGPGUE1K018 94051100 1574.80 24 N

Dimension: ø 55 mm & Height: 100 mm for 7 W. ø 75 mm & Height: 95 mm for 12 W. ø 75 mm & Height: 125 mm for 18 W.

LED RANGE - SURFACE
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LED RANGE - RECESS

CRYSTA NEO COB SWIVEL
Recess mounted downlighter with pressure die-cast aluminium heat sink & clear PC as a cover in white 
powder coated finish with Independent electronic LED driver.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

3 W LED 3000 K LHEEAQPBIB1W003 94051100 494.35 12 N

3 W LED 4000 K LHEEAQPDIB1W003 94051100 494.35 12 N

3 W LED 6500 K LHEEAQPFIB1W003 94051100 494.35 12 N

6 W LED 3000 K LHEEAQPBIB1W006 94051100 776.84 12 N

6 W LED 4000 K LHEEAQPDIB1W006 94051100 776.84 12 N

6 W LED 6500 K LHEEAQPFIB1W006 94051100 776.84 12 N

9 W LED 3000 K LHEEAQPBIB1W009 94051100 1059.32 12 N

9 W LED 4000 K LHEEAQPDIB1W009 94051100 1059.32 12 N

9 W LED 6500 K LHEEAQPFIB1W009 94051100 1059.32 12 N

12 W LED 3000 K LHEEAQPBIB1W012 94051100 1235.88 12 N

12 W LED 4000 K LHEEAQPDIB1W012 94051100 1235.88 12 N

12 W LED 6500 K LHEEAQPFIB1W012 94051100 1235.88 12 N

15 W LED 3000 K LHEEAQPBIB1W015 94051100 1306.50 6 N

15 W LED 4000 K LHEEAQPDIB1W015 94051100 1306.50 6 N

15 W LED 6500 K LHEEAQPFIB1W015 94051100 1306.50 6 N

18 W LED 3000 K LHEEAQPBIB1W018 94051100 1377.12 6 N

18 W LED 4000 K LHEEAQPDIB1W018 94051100 1377.12 6 N

18 W LED 6500 K LHEEAQPFIB1W018 94051100 1377.12 6 N

24 W LED 3000 K LHEEAQPBIB1W024 94051100 1977.40 6 N

24 W LED 4000 K LHEEAQPDIB1W024 94051100 1977.40 6 N

24 W LED 6500 K LHEEAQPFIB1W024 94051100 1977.40 6 N

30 W LED 3000 K LHEEAQPBIB1W030 94051100 3107.30 6 N

30 W LED 4000 K LHEEAQPDIB1W030 94051100 3107.30 6 N

30 W LED 6500 K LHEEAQPFIB1W030 94051100 3107.30 6 N

50 W LED 3000 K LHEEAQPBIB1W050 94051100 3778.20 6 N

50 W LED 4000 K LHEEAQPDIB1W050 94051100 3778.20 6 N

50 W LED 6500 K LHEEAQPFIB1W050 94051100 3778.20 6 N

Ceiling cutout ø 58 mm, height 43 mm for 3 W. Ceiling cutout ø 72 mm, height 56 mm for 6 W/9 W. 

Ceiling cutout ø 85 mm, height 71 mm for 12 W. Ceiling cutout ø 95 mm, height 72 mm for 15 W/18 W. 

Ceiling cutout ø 125 mm, height 85 mm for 24 W. Ceiling cutout ø 140 mm, height 105 mm for 30 W. 

Ceiling cutout ø 140 mm, height 120 mm for 50 W.

CRYSTA NEO 3 IN 1 COB SWIVEL
COB light with 3 in 1 colour 3000 K/4000 K/6500 K change function in 9 W,12 W & 18 W.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

9 W LED 3 IN 1 LHEEAQPCIB1J009 94051100 1129.90 12 N

12 W LED 3 IN 1 LHEEAQPCIB1J012 94051100 1306.50 12 N

18 W LED 3 IN 1 LHEEAQPCIB1J018 94051100 1553.70 6 N

Ceiling cutout ø 72 mm, height 56 mm for 9 W. Ceiling cutout ø 85 mm, height 71 mm for 12 W. 

Ceiling cutout ø 95 mm, height 725 mm for 18 W.
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LED RANGE - RECESS

OCTANE+ LED PANEL ROUND
Slim, compact, auminum die cast edge lit panel. Recess mounted round fixture with opal diffuser and 
separate electronic driver.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

3 W LED 3000 K LHEBADP5IZ1W003 94051100 395.48 12 N

3 W LED 4000 K LHEBADP6IZ1W003 94051100 395.48 12 N

3 W LED 6500 K LHEBADP7IZ1W003 94051100 395.48 12 N

6 W LED 3000 K LHEBADP5IZ1W006 94051100 501.41 12 N

6 W LED 4000 K LHEBADP6IZ1W006 94051100 501.41 12 N

6 W LED 6500 K LHEBADP7IZ1W006 94051100 501.41 12 N

9 W LED 3000 K LHEBADP5IZ1W009 94051100 649.72 12 N

9 W LED 4000 K LHEBADP6IZ1W009 94051100 649.72 12 N

9 W LED 6500 K LHEBADP7IZ1W009 94051100 649.72 12 N

12 W LED 3000 K LHEBADP5IZ1W012 94051100 790.96 12 N

12 W LED 4000 K LHEBADP6IZ1W012 94051100 790.96 12 N

12 W LED 6500 K LHEBADP7IZ1W012 94051100 790.96 12 N

15 W LED 3000 K LHEBADP5IZ1W015 94051100 918.08 12 N

15 W LED 4000 K LHEBADP6IZ1W015 94051100 918.08 12 N

15 W LED 6500 K LHEBADP7IZ1W015 94051100 918.08 12 N

18 W LED 3000 K LHEBADP5IZ1W018 94051100 1087.57 12 N

18 W LED 4000 K LHEBADP6IZ1W018 94051100 1087.57 12 N

18 W LED 6500 K LHEBADP7IZ1W018 94051100 1087.57 12 N

Ceiling cutout ø 75 mm, height 18 mm ±1 mm for 3 W. Ceiling cutout ø 110 mm, height 18 mm ±1 mm for 6 W. 

Ceiling cutout ø 138 mm, height 18 mm ±1 mm for 9 W. Ceiling cutout ø 160 mm, height 18 mm ±1 mm for 12 W. 

Ceiling cutout ø 180 mm, height 18 mm ±1 mm for 15 W. Ceiling cutout ø 210 mm, height 18 mm ±1 mm for 18 W.

OCTANE+ LED PANEL SQUARE
Slim, compact, auminum die cast edge lit panel. Recess mounted square fixture with opal diffuser and 
separate electronic driver.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

3 W LED 3000 K LHEBAEP5IZ1W003 94051100 395.48 12 N

3 W LED 4000 K LHEBAEP6IZ1W003 94051100 395.48 12 N

3 W LED 6500 K LHEBAEP7IZ1W003 94051100 395.48 12 N

6 W LED 3000 K LHEBAEP5IZ1W006 94051100 501.41 12 N

6 W LED 4000 K LHEBAEP6IZ1W006 94051100 501.41 12 N

6 W LED 6500 K LHEBAEP7IZ1W006 94051100 501.41 12 N

9 W LED 3000 K LHEBAEP5IZ1W009 94051100 649.72 12 N

9 W LED 4000 K LHEBAEP6IZ1W009 94051100 649.72 12 N

9 W LED 6500 K LHEBAEP7IZ1W009 94051100 649.72 12 N

12 W LED 3000 K LHEBAEP5IZ1W012 94051100 790.96 12 N

12 W LED 4000 K LHEBAEP6IZ1W012 94051100 790.96 12 N

12 W LED 6500 K LHEBAEP7IZ1W012 94051100 790.96 12 N

15 W LED 3000 K LHEBAEP5IZ1W015 94051100 918.08 12 N

15 W LED 4000 K LHEBAEP6IZ1W015 94051100 918.08 12 N

15 W LED 6500 K LHEBAEP7IZ1W015 94051100 918.08 12 N

18 W LED 3000 K LHEBAEP5IZ1W018 94051100 1087.57 12 N

18 W LED 4000 K LHEBAEP6IZ1W018 94051100 1087.57 12 N

18 W LED 6500 K LHEBAEP7IZ1W018 94051100 1087.57 12 N

24 W LED 6500 K LHEBAEP7IZ1W024 94051100 1553.67 6 N

Ceiling cutout (75x75) mm, height 18 mm ±1 mm for 3 W. Ceiling cutout (110x110) mm, height 18 mm ±1 mm for 6 W. 

Ceiling cutout (138x138) mm, height 18 mm ±1 mm for 9 W. Ceiling cutout (160x160) mm, height 18 mm ±1 mm for 12 W. 

Ceiling cutout (180x180) mm, height 18 mm ±1 mm for 15 W. Ceiling cutout (210x210) mm, height 18 mm ±1 mm for 18 W. 

Ceiling cutout (287x287) mm, height 18 mm ±1 mm for 24 W.
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LED RANGE - RECESS

OCTANE LED PANEL ROUND
Slim, compact, auminum die cast edge lit panel. Recess mounted round fixture with opal diffuser and 
separate electronic driver.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

3 W LED 3000 K LHEBHDP5IZ1W003 94051100 395.48 12 N
3 W LED 4000 K LHEBHDP6IZ1W003 94051100 395.48 12 N
3 W LED 6500 K LHEBHDP7IZ1W003 94051100 395.48 12 N
6 W LED 3000 K LHEBHDP5IZ1W006 94051100 501.41 12 N
6 W LED 4000 K LHEBHDP6IZ1W006 94051100 501.41 12 N
6 W LED 6500 K LHEBHDP7IZ1W006 94051100 501.41 12 N
9 W LED 3000 K LHEBHDP5IZ1W009 94051100 649.72 12 N
9 W LED 4000 K LHEBHDP6IZ1W009 94051100 649.72 12 N
9 W LED 6500 K LHEBHDP7IZ1W009 94051100 649.72 12 N
12 W LED 3000 K LHEBHDP5IZ1W012 94051100 790.96 12 N
12 W LED 4000 K LHEBHDP6IZ1W012 94051100 790.96 12 N
12 W LED 6500 K LHEBHDP7IZ1W012 94051100 790.96 12 N
15 W LED 3000 K LHEBHDP5IZ1W015 94051100 918.08 12 N
15 W LED 4000 K LHEBHDP6IZ1W015 94051100 918.08 12 N
15 W LED 6500 K LHEBHDP7IZ1W015 94051100 918.08 12 N
18 W LED 3000 K LHEBHDP5IZ1W018 94051100 1087.57 12 N
18 W LED 4000 K LHEBHDP6IZ1W018 94051100 1087.57 12 N
18 W LED 6500 K LHEBHDP7IZ1W018 94051100 1087.57 12 N
Ceiling cutout ø 75 mm, height 18 mm ±1 mm for 3 W. Ceiling cutout ø 110 mm, height 18 mm ±1 mm for 6 W. 

Ceiling cutout ø 138 mm, height 18 mm ±1 mm for 9 W. Ceiling cutout ø 160 mm, height 18 mm ±1 mm for 12 W. 

Ceiling cutout ø 180 mm, height 18 mm ±1 mm for 15 W. Ceiling cutout ø 210 mm, height 18 mm ±1 mm for 18 W.

TRIM LED PANEL ROUND
Aesthetically designed recessed mounted panel in a light weight plastic body available in 3 W, 5 W, 10 W, 
15 W and 20 W.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

3 W LED 3000 K LHEBAKP5IZ1W003 94051100 146.89 24 N
3 W LED 4000 K LHEBAKP6IZ1W003 94051100 146.89 24 N
3 W LED 6000 K LHEBAKP7IZ1W003 94051100 146.89 24 N
3 W LED BLUE LHEBAKPNIZ1B003 94051100 146.89 24 N
3 W LED GREEN LHEBAKPNIZ1G003 94051100 146.89 24 N
3 W LED PINK LHEBAKPNIZ1P003 94051100 146.89 24 N
3 W LED RED LHEBAKPNIZ1R003 94051100 146.89 24 N
5 W LED 3000 K LHEBLDP5IN1W005 94051100 346.05 8 N
5 W LED 4000 K LHEBLDP6IN1W005 94051100 346.05 8 N
5 W LED 6000 K LHEBLDP7IN1W005 94051100 346.05 8 N
10 W LED 3000 K LHEBLDP5IN1W010 94051100 423.73 8 N
10 W LED 4000 K LHEBLDP6IN1W010 94051100 423.73 8 N
10 W LED 6000 K LHEBLDP7IN1W010 94051100 423.73 8 N
15 W LED 3000 K LHEBLDP5IN1W015 94051100 586.16 8 N
15 W LED 4000 K LHEBLDP6IN1W015 94051100 586.16 8 N
15 W LED 6000 K LHEBLDP7IN1W015 94051100 586.16 8 N
20 W LED 3000 K LHEBLEP5IN1W020 94051100 1128.53 8 N
20 W LED 4000 K LHEBLEP6IN1W020 94051100 1128.53 8 N
20 W LED 6000 K LHEBLEP7IN1W020 94051100 1128.53 8 N
Ceiling cutout ø 42 mm, height 21 mm for 3 W. Ceiling cutout ø 75 mm, height 22 mm for 5 W. Ceiling cutout ø 107 mm, height 22 mm for 

10 W. Ceiling cutout ø 140 mm, height 27 mm for 15 W. Ceiling cutout ø 200 mm, height 27 mm for 20 W.

OCTANE PLUS LED 2X2 PANEL
Ultra modern recess mounting luminaire with high performance LEDs, suitable for mounting with 
Armstrong/Grid ceiling.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

2X2 PANEL 36 W 3000 K LHEBAEP5IW1W036   94051100 2118.64 4 N

2X2 PANEL 36 W  4000 K LHEBAEP6IW1W036   94051100 2118.64 4 N

2X2 PANEL 36 W  6500 K LHEBAEP7IW1W036   94051100 2118.64 4 N

Ceiling cutout (580x580) mm, height 38 mm.
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LED RANGE - RECESS

TRIM LED PANEL SQUARE
Aesthetically designed recessed mounted panel in a light weight plastic body available in 5 W, 10 W, 15 W 
and 20 W.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

5 W LED 3000 K LHEBLEP5IN1W005 94051100 346.05 8 N
5 W LED 4000 K LHEBLEP6IN1W005 94051100 346.05 8 N
5 W LED 6000 K LHEBLEP7IN1W005 94051100 346.05 8 N
10 W LED 3000 K LHEBLEP5IN1W010 94051100 423.73 8 N
10 W LED 4000 K LHEBLEP6IN1W010 94051100 423.73 8 N
10 W LED 6000 K LHEBLEP7IN1W010 94051100 423.73 8 N
15 W LED 3000 K LHEBLEP5IN1W015 94051100 586.16 8 N
15 W LED 4000 K LHEBLEP6IN1W015 94051100 586.16 8 N
15 W LED 6000 K LHEBLEP7IN1W015 94051100 586.16 8 N
20 W LED 3000 K LHEBLDP5IN1W020 94051100 1128.53 8 N
20 W LED 4000 K LHEBLDP6IN1W020 94051100 1128.53 8 N
20 W LED 6000 K LHEBLDP7IN1W020 94051100 1128.53 8 N
Ceiling cutout (75x75) mm, height 22 mm for 5 W. Ceiling cutout (107x107) mm, height 22 mm for 10 W. 

Ceiling cutout (140x140) mm, height 27 mm for 15 W. Ceiling cutout (200x200) mm, height 27 mm for 20 W.

TRIM NXT LED PANEL ROUND
Ultra bright compact downlighter in polycarbonate housing with high brightness LED chips, Ideally suited 
for low ceiling areas to give glare free light. 

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

5 W LED 3000 K LHLDDCXNMD8P005 94051100 346.05 24 N

5 W LED 4000 K LHEBLDPDPVNW005 94051100 346.05 24 N

5 W LED 6000 K LHEBLDPFPVNW005 94051100 346.05 24 N

10 W LED 3000 K LHEBLDPBPVNW010 94051100 423.73 24 N

10 W LED 4000 K LHEBLDPDPVNW010 94051100 423.73 24 N

10 W LED 6000 K LHEBLDPFPVNW010 94051100 423.73 24 N

15 W LED 3000 K LHEBLDPBPVNW015 94051100 586.16 24 N

15 W LED 4000 K LHEBLDPDPVNW015 94051100 586.16 24 N

15 W LED 6000 K LHEBLDPFPVNW015 94051100 586.16 24 N

Ceiling cutout ø 75 mm, height 22 mm for 5 W. Ceiling cutout ø 107 mm, height 22 mm for 10 W. 

Ceiling cutout ø 140 mm, height 27 mm for 15 W.

TRIM NXT LED PANEL SQUARE
Ultra bright compact downlighter in polycarbonate housing with high brightness LED chips, Ideally suited 
for low ceiling areas to give glare free light. 

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

5 W LED 3000 K LHLDDCXNME8P005 94051100 346.05 24 N

5 W LED 4000 K LHEBLEPDPVNW005 94051100 346.05 24 N

5 W LED 6000 K LHEBLEPFPVNW005 94051100 346.05 24 N

10 W LED 3000 K LHEBLEPBPVNW010 94051100 423.73 24 N

10 W LED 4000 K LHEBLEPDPVNW010 94051100 423.73 24 N

10 W LED 6000 K LHEBLEPFPVNW010 94051100 423.73 24 N

15 W LED 3000 K LHEBLEPBPVNW015 94051100 586.16 24 N

15 W LED 4000 K LHEBLEPDPVNW015 94051100 586.16 24 N

15 W LED 6000 K LHEBLEPFPVNW015 94051100 586.16 24 N

Ceiling cutout (75x75) mm, height 22 mm for 5 W. Ceiling cutout (107x107) mm, height 22 mm for 10 W. 

Ceiling cutout (140x140) mm, height 27 mm for 15 W.
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FAZER NEO LED PANEL ROUND
Ultra slim LED panels with inbuilt driver in PC body. Premium aesthetics with stepped ring bezel.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

3 W LED 3000 K LHEBMCP5IW1W003 94051100 282.49 12 N

3 W LED 4000 K LHEBMCP6IW1W003 94051100 282.49 12 N

3 W LED 6000 K LHEBMCP7IW1W003 94051100 282.49 12 N

6 W LED 3000 K LHEBMCP5IW1W006 94051100 353.11 12 N

6 W LED 4000 K LHEBMCP6IW1W006 94051100 353.11 12 N

6 W LED 6000 K LHEBMCP7IW1W006 94051100 353.11 12 N

10 W LED 3000 K LHEBMCP5IW1W010 94051100 508.47 12 N

10 W LED 4000 K LHEBMCP6IW1W010 94051100 508.47 12 N

10 W LED 6000 K LHEBMCP7IW1W010 94051100 508.47 12 N

15 W LED 3000 K LHEBMCP5IW1W015 94051100 600.28 12 N

15 W LED 4000 K LHEBMCP6IW1W015 94051100 600.28 12 N

15 W LED 6000 K LHEBMCP7IW1W015 94051100 600.28 12 N

20 W LED 3000 K LHEBMCP5IW1W020 94051100 918.08 12 N

20 W LED 4000 K LHEBMCP6IW1W020 94051100 918.08 12 N

20 W LED 6000 K LHEBMCP7IW1W020 94051100 918.08 12 N

Ceiling cutout ø 80 mm, height 25 mm for 3 W. Ceiling cutout ø 104 mm, height 25 mm for 6 W. 

Ceiling cutout ø 128 mm, height 25 mm for 10 W.  Ceiling cutout ø 154 mm, height 25 mm for 15 W. 

Ceiling cutout ø 205 mm, height 25 mm for 20 W.

LED RANGE - RECESS

FAZER NEO LED PANEL SQUARE
Ultra slim LED panels with inbuilt driver in PC body. Premium aesthetics with stepped ring bezel.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

3 W LED 3000 K LHEBMDP5IW1W003 94051100 282.49 12 N

3 W LED 4000 K LHEBMDP6IW1W003 94051100 282.49 12 N

3 W LED 6000 K LHEBMDP7IW1W003 94051100 282.49 12 N

6 W LED 3000 K LHEBMDP5IW1W006 94051100 353.11 12 N

6 W LED 4000 K LHEBMDP6IW1W006 94051100 353.11 12 N

6 W LED 6000 K LHEBMDP7IW1W006 94051100 353.11 12 N

10 W LED 3000 K LHEBMDP5IW1W010 94051100 508.47 12 N

10 W LED 4000 K LHEBMDP6IW1W010 94051100 508.47 12 N

10 W LED 6000 K LHEBMDP7IW1W010 94051100 508.47 12 N

15 W LED 3000 K LHEBMDP5IW1W015 94051100 600.28 12 N

15 W LED 4000 K LHEBMDP6IW1W015 94051100 600.28 12 N

15 W LED 6000 K LHEBMDP7IW1W015 94051100 600.28 12 N

20 W LED 3000 K LHEBMDP5IW1W020 94051100 918.08 12 N

20 W LED 4000 K LHEBMDP6IW1W020 94051100 918.08 12 N

20 W LED 6000 K LHEBMDP7IW1W020 94051100 918.08 12 N

Ceiling cutout (80x80) mm, height 25 mm for 3 W. Ceiling cutout (104x104) mm, height 25 mm for 6 W. 

Ceiling cutout (128x128) mm, height 25 mm for 10 W. Ceiling cutout (154x154) mm, height 25 mm for 15 W.  

Ceiling cutout (205x205) mm, height 25 mm for 20 W.
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LED RANGE - RECESS

FAZER NEO R/G/B/P PANEL ROUND
Ultra bright compact LED panel in polycarbonate housing in Red, Blue , Green & Pink colours with high 
brightness LED chips & integrated driver, ideally suitable for low ceiling areas to give glare free light.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

 6 W LED RED LHEBMCPAIZ1W006 94051100 353.00 12 N
 6 W LED GREEN LHEBMCPCIZ1W006 94051100 353.00 12 N
 6 W LED BLUE LHEBMCPEIZ1W006 94051100 353.00 12 N
 6 W LED PINK LHEBMCPHIZ1W006 94051100 353.00 12 N
Ceiling cutout ø 104 mm, height 25 mm.

FAZER NEO 3 IN 1 LED PANEL ROUND
Premium category of smart 3 in 1 CCT Panel operated with switch and features which add values to your 
home decor.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

6 W LED 3 IN 1 LHEBMEPNUZ1W006 94051100 381.36 12 N
10 W LED 3 IN 1 LHEBMEPNUZ1W010 94051100 522.60 12 N
15 W LED 3 IN 1 LHEBMEPNUZ1W015 94051100 621.47 12 N
Ceiling cutout ø 104 mm, height 25 mm for 6 W. Ceiling cutout ø 128 mm, height 25 mm for 10 W. 

Ceiling cutout ø 154 mm, height 25 mm for 15 W.

FAZER NEO RBP
Premium category of smart 3 in 1 CCT Panel operated with switch and features which add values to your 
home decor.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

6 W LED RBP LHEBMCPNUZ1W006 94051100 409.60 12 N
Ceiling cutout ø 104 mm, height 25 mm.

FAZER NEO 3 IN 1 LED PANEL SQUARE
Premium category of smart 3 in 1 CCT Panel operated with switch and features which add values to your 
home decor.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

6 W LED 3 IN 1 LHEBMGPNUZ1W006 94051100 381.36 12 N
10 W LED 3 IN 1 LHEBMGPNUZ1W010 94051100 522.60 12 N
15 W LED 3 IN 1 LHEBMGPNUZ1W015 94051100 621.47 12 N
Ceiling cutout (104x104) mm, height 25 mm for 6 W. Ceiling cutout (128x128) mm, height 25 mm for 10 W. 

Ceiling cutout (154x154) mm, height 25 mm for 15 W.
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LED RANGE - RECESS

NIMBUS LED PANEL ROUND
Ultra bright compact downlighter in polycarbonate housing with high brightness LED chips, Ideally suited 
for low ceiling areas to give glare free light, light emitted through rim enhancing the aesthetics of ceiling.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

5 W LED 3000 K LHEHAHP5NANB005 94051100 395.48 12 N
5 W LED 4000 K LHEHAHP5NBNB005 94051100 395.48 12 N
5 W LED 6500 K LHEHAHP5NBNC005 94051100 395.48 12 N
10 W LED 3000 K LHEHAAP8NAND010 94051100 508.47 12 N
10 W LED 4000 K LHEHAAP8NANE010 94051100 508.47 12 N
10 W LED 6500 K LHEHAAP8NANF010 94051100 508.47 12 N
15 W LED 3000 K LHEHABP7NAND015 94051100 692.09 12 N
15 W LED 4000 K LHEHABP7NANE015 94051100 692.09 12 N
15 W LED 6500 K LHEHABP7NANF015 94051100 692.09 12 N
20 W LED 3000 K LHLDESABRANW020 94051100 1059.32 6 N
20 W LED 4000 K LHLDESAERANW020 94051100 1059.32 6 N
20 W LED 6500 K LHLDESAFRANW020 94051100 1059.32 6 N
Ceiling cutout ø 75 mm, height 43 mm for 5 W. Ceiling cutout ø 107 mm, height 43 mm for 10 W. 

Ceiling cutout ø 140 mm, height 43 mm for 15 W. Ceiling cutout ø 200 mm, height 43 mm for 20 W.

NIMBUS LED PANEL L SHAPE
Unique L shape panel for corner lights with ultra bright compact panel in polycarbonate housing with high 
brightness LED chips, ideally suited for low ceiling areas to give glare free light, light emitted through rim 
enhancing the aesthetics of ceiling.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

12 W LED 3000 K LHFAAYPBNU1W012 94051100 692.09 4 N
12 W LED 4000 K LHFAAYPDNU1W012 94051100 692.09 4 N
12 W LED 6500 K LHFAAYPGNU1W012 94051100 692.09 4 N
Ceiling cutout ø 210 mm, height 30 mm.

NIMBUS LED PANEL I SHAPE
Unique L shape panel for corner lights with ultra bright compact panel in polycarbonate housing with high 
brightness LED chips, ideally suited for low ceiling areas to give glare free light, light emitted through rim 
enhancing the aesthetics of ceiling.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

12 W LED 3000 K LHFAAYPJNU1W012 94051100 600.28 8 N
12 W LED 4000 K LHFAAYPLNU1W012 94051100 600.28 8 N
12 W LED 6500 K LHFAAYPPNU1W012 94051100 600.28 8 N
Ceiling cutout ø 310 mm, height 30 mm.

NIMBUS LED PANEL SQUARE
Ultra bright compact downlighter in polycarbonate housing with high brightness LED chips, Ideally suited 
for low ceiling areas to give glare free light, light emitted through rim enhancing the aesthetics of ceiling,

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

5 W LED 3000 K LHEHAHP5NBND005 94051100 395.48 12 N
5 W LED 4000 K LHEHAHP5NBNE005 94051100 395.48 12 N
5 W LED 6500 K LHEHAHP5NBNF005 94051100 395.48 12 N
10 W LED 3000 K LHEHAAP8NANA010 94051100 508.47 12 N
10 W LED 4000 K LHEHAAP8NANC010 94051100 508.47 12 N
10 W LED 6500 K LHEHAAP8NANB010 94051100 508.47 12 N
15 W LED 3000 K LHEHABP7NANA015 94051100 692.09 12 N
15 W LED 4000 K LHEHABP7NANB015 94051100 692.09 12 N
15 W LED 6500 K LHEHABP7NANC015 94051100 692.09 12 N
20 W LED 3000 K LHLDESAFRANC020 94051100 1059.32 6 N
20 W LED 4000 K LHLDESAFRAND020 94051100 1059.32 6 N
20 W LED 6500 K LHLDESAFRANE020 94051100 1059.32 6 N
Ceiling cutout (75x75) mm, height 43 mm for 5 W. Ceiling cutout (107x107) mm, height 43 mm for 10 W. 

Ceiling cutout (140x140) mm, height 43 mm for 15 W. Ceiling cutout (200x200) mm, height 43 mm for 20 W.
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LED RANGE - RECESS

TRIM PLUS LED PANEL ROUND
Aesthetically designed recessed mounted panel in a light weight plastic body available in 6 W, 9 W, 12 W, 
15 W, 18 W and 22 W.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

6 W LED 3000 K LHEBFCP5IZ1W006 94051100 395.48 6 N

6 W LED 4000 K LHEBFCP6IZ1W006 94051100 395.48 6 N

6 W LED 6000 K LHEBFCP7IZ1W006 94051100 395.48 6 N

9 W LED 3000 K LHEBFCP5IZ1W009 94051100 508.47 6 N

9 W LED 4000 K LHEBFCP6IZ1W009 94051100 508.47 6 N

9 W LED 6000 K LHEBFCP7IZ1W009 94051100 508.47 6 N

12 W LED 3000 K LHEBFCP5IZ1W012 94051100 600.28 6 N

12 W LED 4000 K LHEBFCP6IZ1W012 94051100 600.28 6 N

12 W LED 6000 K LHEBFCP7IZ1W012 94051100 600.28 6 N

15 W LED 3000 K LHEBFCP5IZ1W015 94051100 677.97 6 N

15 W LED 4000 K LHEBFCP6IZ1W015 94051100 677.97 6 N

15 W LED 6000 K LHEBFCP7IZ1W015 94051100 677.97 6 N

18 W LED 3000 K LHEBFCP5IZ1W018 94051100 960.45 6 N

18 W LED 4000 K LHEBFCP6IZ1W018 94051100 960.45 6 N

18 W LED 6000 K LHEBFCP7IZ1W018 94051100 960.45 6 N

22 W LED 3000 K LHEBFCP5IZ1W022 94051100 1200.56 6 N

22 W LED 4000 K LHEBFCP6IZ1W022 94051100 1200.56 6 N

22 W LED 6000 K LHEBFCP7IZ1W022 94051100 1200.56 6 N

Ceiling cutout ø 95 mm, height 37 mm for 6 W. Ceiling cutout ø 95 mm, height 37 mm for 9 W. 

Ceiling cutout ø 145 mm, height 37 mm for 12 W.  Ceiling cutout ø 145 mm, height 37 mm for 15 W. 

Ceiling cutout ø 195 mm, height 37 mm for 18 W. Ceiling cutout ø 195 mm, height 37 mm for 22 W.

TRIM PLUS LED PANEL SQUARE
Aesthetically designed recessed mounted panel in a light weight plastic body available in 6 W, 9 W, 12 W, 
15 W, 18 W and 22 W.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

6 W LED 3000 K LHEBGAP5IZ1W006 94051100 395.48 6 N
6 W LED 4000 K LHEBGAP6IZ1W006 94051100 395.48 6 N
6 W LED 6000 K LHEBGAP7IZ1W006 94051100 395.48 6 N
9 W LED 3000 K LHEBGAP5IZ1W009 94051100 508.47 6 N
9 W LED 4000 K LHEBGAP6IZ1W009 94051100 508.47 6 N
9 W LED 6000 K LHEBGAP7IZ1W009 94051100 508.47 6 N
12 W LED 3000 K LHEBGAP5IZ1W012 94051100 600.28 6 N
12 W LED 4000 K LHEBGAP6IZ1W012 94051100 600.28 6 N
12 W LED 6000 K LHEBGAP7IZ1W012 94051100 600.28 6 N
15 W LED 3000 K LHEBGAP5IZ1W015 94051100 677.97 6 N
15 W LED 4000 K LHEBGAP6IZ1W015 94051100 677.97 6 N
15 W LED 6000 K LHEBGAP7IZ1W015 94051100 677.97 6 N
18 W LED 3000 K LHEBGAP5IZ1W018 94051100 960.45 6 N
18 W LED 4000 K LHEBGAP6IZ1W018 94051100 960.45 6 N
18 W LED 6000 K LHEBGAP7IZ1W018 94051100 960.45 6 N
22 W LED 3000 K LHEBGAP5IZ1W022 94051100 1200.56 6 N
22 W LED 4000 K LHEBGAP6IZ1W022 94051100 1200.56 6 N
22 W LED 6000 K LHEBGAP7IZ1W022 94051100 1200.56 6 N
Ceiling cutout (95x95) mm, height 37 mm for 6 W. Ceiling cutout (95x95) mm, height 37 mm for 9 W. 

Ceiling cutout (145x145) mm, height 37 mm for 12 W.  Ceiling cutout (145x145) mm, height 37 mm for 15 W. 

Ceiling cutout (195x195) mm, height 37 mm for 18 W. Ceiling cutout (195x195) mm, height 37 mm for 22 W.
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LED RANGE - RECESS / SURFACE

TRIM CLIPON LED PANEL ROUND
Unique slimmest recess com surface panel, solution to provide variable cutout size for installation in 
recess.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

6 W LED 3000 K LHEAABP5IL1W006 94051100 844.63 12 N
6 W LED 4000 K LHEAABP6IL1W006 94051100 844.63 12 N
6 W LED 6500 K LHEAABP7IL1W006 94051100 844.63 12 N
12 W LED 3000 K LHEAABP5IL1W012 94051100 1206.21 12 N
12 W LED 4000 K LHEAABP6IL1W012 94051100 1206.21 12 N
12 W LED 6500 K LHEAABP7IL1W012 94051100 1206.21 12 N
18 W LED 3000 K LHEAABP5IL1W018 94051100 1720.34 12 N
18 W LED 4000 K LHEAABP6IL1W018 94051100 1720.34 12 N
18 W LED 6500 K LHEAABP7IL1W018 94051100 1720.34 12 N
Ceiling cutout ø  (55-90) mm, height 14 mm for 6 W. Ceiling cutout ø  (60-135) mm, height 14 mm for 12 W. 

Ceiling cutout ø  (60-185) mm, height 14 mm for 18 W.

TRIM PLUS ROUND SURFACE ACCESSORIES
Surface accessories module for Trim Plus LED Panel.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Surface Module Trim Plus 6 W, 9 W LSSLNW0129 94059200 179.38 6 N

Surface Module Trim Plus 12 W, 15 W LSSLNW0131 94059200 265.54 6 N

Surface Module Trim Plus 18 W, 22 W LSSLNW0133 94059200 317.80 6 N

TRIM PLUS SQUARE SURFACE ACCESSORIES
Surface accessories module for Trim Plus LED Panel.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Surface Module Trim Plus 6 W, 9 W LSSLNW0130 94059200 179.38 6 N

Surface Module Trim Plus 12 W, 15 W LSSLNW0132 94059200 265.54 6 N

Surface Module Trim Plus 18 W, 22 W LSSLNW0134 94059200 317.80 6 N

TRIM COSMO SURFACE ROUND
Slim surface mounted LED panel with premium diffuser to ensure glare free & even light distribution.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

6 W LED 3000 K LHEAAHP5IL1W006 94051100 543.79 20 N

6 W LED 4000 K LHEAAHP6IL1W006 94051100 543.79 20 N

6 W LED 6500 K LHEAAHP7IL1W006 94051100 543.79 20 N

12 W LED 3000 K LHEAAHP5IL1W012 94051100 670.90 20 N

12 W LED 4000 K LHEAAHP6IL1W012 94051100 670.90 20 N

12 W LED 6500 K LHEAAHP7IL1W012 94051100 670.90 20 N

18 W LED 3000K LHEAAHP5IL1W018 94051100 953.39 20 N

18 W LED 4000 K LHEAAHP6IL1W018 94051100 953.39 20 N

18 W LED 6500 K LHEAAHP7IL1W018 94051100 953.39 20 N

24 W LED 3000 K LHEAAHP5IL1W024 94051100 1377.12 20 N

24 W LED 4000 K LHEAAHP6IL1W024 94051100 1377.12 20 N

24 W LED 6500 K LHEAAHP7IL1W024 94051100 1377.12 20 N

Dimension: ø 90 mm, Height: 27 mm for 6 W, ø 120 mm, Height: 27 for 12 W, ø 156 mm, Height: 27 mm for 18 W, 

ø 190 mm, Height: 27 mm for 24 W.
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LED RANGE - SURFACE

TRIM COSMO SURFACE SQUARE
Slim surface mounted LED panel with premium diffuser to ensure glare free & even light distribution.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

6 W LED 3000 K LHEAAKP5IL1W006 94051100 543.79 20 N

6 W LED 4000 K LHEAAKP6IL1W006 94051100 543.79 20 N

6 W LED 6500 K LHEAAKP7IL1W006 94051100 543.79 20 N

12 W LED 3000 K LHEAAKP5IL1W012 94051100 670.90 20 N

12 W LED 4000 K LHEAAKP6IL1W012 94051100 670.90 20 N

12 W LED 6500 K LHEAAKP7IL1W012 94051100 670.90 20 N

18 W LED 3000K LHEAAKP5IL1W018 94051100 953.39 20 N

18 W LED 4000 K LHEAAKP6IL1W018 94051100 953.39 20 N

18 W LED 6500 K LHEAAKP7IL1W018 94051100 953.39 20 N

24 W LED 3000 K LHEAAKP5IL1W024 94051100 1377.12 20 N

24 W LED 4000 K LHEAAKP6IL1W024 94051100 1377.12 20 N

24 W LED 6500 K LHEAAKP7IL1W024 94051100 1377.12 20 N

Dimension: Length: 90 mm, Width: 90 mm & Height: 27 mm for 6 W, Length: 120 mm, Width: 120 mm & Height: 28 mm for 12 W, 

Length: 155 mm, Width: 155 mm & Height: 27 mm for 18 W, Length: 190 mm, Width: 190 mm & Height: 28 mm for 24 W.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LUNA STRIKER LED 3 W 3000 K LHEBBOP5UZ1W003 94051100 127.20 50 N

LUNA STRIKER LED 3 W 4000 K LHEBBOP6UZ1W003 94051100 127.20 50 N

LUNA STRIKER LED 3 W 6500 K LHEBBOP7UZ1W003 94051100 127.20 50 N

LUNA STRIKER LED 3 W RED LHEBBOPAUZ1W003 94051100 127.20 50 N

LUNA STRIKER LED 3 W GREEN LHEBBOPCUZ1W003 94051100 127.20 50 N

LUNA STRIKER LED 3 W BLUE LHEBBOPEUZ1W003 94051100 127.20 50 N

LUNA STRIKER LED 3 W PINK LHEBBOPHUZ1W003 94051100 127.20 50 N

Dimension: ø 67 mm, Height: 14 mm for 3W.

LUNA STRIKER LED JB DOWNLIGHT
Best in class product for Surface Lighting applications ideally for cabinet lighting solution.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LUNA STRIKER LED 5 W 3000 K LHEBBOP5UZ1W005 94051100 190.70 50 N

LUNA STRIKER LED 5 W 4000 K LHEBBOP6UZ1W005 94051100 190.70 50 N

LUNA STRIKER LED 5 W 6500 K LHEBBOP7UZ1W005 94051100 190.70 50 N

Dimension: ø 61 mm, Height: 16.5 mm.

LUNA STRIKER LED JB DOWNLIGHT
Best in class product for Surface Lighting applications ideally for cabinet lighting solution.

TRIM SURFACE RANGE
Unique design - one base for many wattages, Easy to install & replace with a rotary fix, Edge to 
edge glow, Surge Protection of upto 3 kV & High Voltage Protection of upto 380 V AC.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

7 W LED 3000 K LHEABMP5UL1W007 94051100 515.50 12 N

7 W LED 4000 K LHEABMP6UL1W007 94051100 515.50 12 N

7 W LED 6500 K LHEABMP7UL1W007 94051100 515.50 12 N

12 W LED 3000 K LHEABMP5UL1W012 94051100 685.00 12 N

12 W LED 4000 K LHEABMP6UL1W012 94051100 685.00 12 N

12 W LED 6500 K LHEABMP7UL1W012 94051100 685.00 12 N

18 W LED 3000 K LHEABMP5UL1W020 94051100 918.10 12 N

18 W LED 4000 K LHEABMP6UL1W020 94051100 918.10 12 N

18 W LED 6500 K LHEABMP7UL1W020 94051100 918.10 12 N

Dimension: ø: 102 mm & Height: 42 mm for 7 W, ø: 145 mm & Height: 42 mm for 12 W, ø: 184 mm & Height: 42 mm for 18 W.



Ceiling Lights

36 Consumer Lighting List Price w.e.f. 1st June, 2025

LED RANGE - RECESS

LUNA LED JB DOWNLIGHT
Ultra bright compact downlighter in polycarbonate housing with high brightness LED chips, ideally suited 
for low ceiling areas. Perfectly fits in all types of concealed junction boxes.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

3 W LED 3000 K LHEBAZP5UZ1W003 94051100 120.05 40 N

3 W LED 4000 K LHEBAZP6UZ1W003 94051100 120.05 40 N

3 W LED 6500 K LHEBAZP7UZ1W003 94051100 120.05 40 N

3 W LED RED LHEBAZPAUZ1W003 94051100 120.05 40 N

3 W LED GREEN LHEBAZPCUZ1W003 94051100 120.05 40 N

3 W LED BLUE LHEBAZPEUZ1W003 94051100 120.05 40 N

3 W LED PINK LHEBAZPHUZ1W003 94051100 120.05 40 N

3 W LED AMBER LHEBAZPKUZ1W003 94051100 120.05 40 N

5 W LED 3000 K LHEBAZP5UZ1W005 94051100 155.40 40 N

5 W LED 4000 K LHEBAZP6UZ1W005 94051100 155.40 40 N

5 W LED 6500 K LHEBAZP7UZ1W005 94051100 155.40 40 N

5 W LED RED LHEBAZPAUZ1W005 94051100 155.40 40 N

5 W LED GREEN LHEBAZPCUZ1W005 94051100 155.40 40 N

5 W LED BLUE LHEBAZPEUZ1W005 94051100 155.40 40 N

5 W LED PINK LHEBAZPHUZ1W005 94051100 155.40 40 N

5 W LED AMBER LHEBAZPKUZ1W005 94051100 155.40 40 N

6 W LED 3000 K LHEBAZP5UZ1W006 94051100 169.49 40 N

6 W LED 4000 K LHEBAZP6UZ1W006 94051100 169.49 40 N

6 W LED 6500 K LHEBAZP7UZ1W006 94051100 169.49 40 N

6 W LED RED LHEBAZPAUZ1W006 94051100 169.49 40 N

6 W LED GREEN LHEBAZPCUZ1W006 94051100 169.49 40 N

6 W LED BLUE LHEBAZPEUZ1W006 94051100 169.49 40 N

6 W LED PINK LHEBAZPHUZ1W006 94051100 169.49 40 N

6 W LED AMBER LHEBAZPKUZ1W006 94051100 169.49 40 N

9 W LED 3000 K LHEBAZP5UZ1W009 94051100 211.86 40 N

9 W LED 4000 K LHEBAZP6UZ1W009 94051100 211.86 40 N

9 W LED 6500 K LHEBAZP7UZ1W009 94051100 211.86 40 N

9 W LED RED LHEBAZPAUZ1W009 94051100 211.86 40 N

9 W LED GREEN LHEBAZPCUZ1W009 94051100 211.86 40 N

9 W LED BLUE LHEBAZPEUZ1W009 94051100 211.86 40 N

9 W LED PINK LHEBAZPHUZ1W009 94051100 211.86 40 N

9 W LED AMBER LHEBAZPKUZ1W009 94051100 211.86 40 N

Ceiling cutout ø 55 mm, height 26 mm for 3 W/5 W ± 2 mm. Ceiling cutout ø 71 mm, height 30 mm for 6 W ± 2 mm. 

Ceiling cutout ø 71 mm, height 40 mm for 9 W ± 2 mm.

LUNA 3 IN 1 LED JB DOWNLIGHT
3 in 1 JB with selectable CCT CDL/NDL/WW through rapid switch (2 cycles), Perfectly fits in all types of 
small junction boxes, Surge Protection of upto 3 kV & High Voltage Protection of upto 380 V AC.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LUNA LED 3 in 1 JB DOWNLIGHT 6 W LHEBAZPSUZ1W006 94051100 204.80 40 N
Ceiling cutout ø 71 mm, height 26 mm for 30 W.
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LED RANGE - RECESS

LUNA RBP LED JB DOWNLIGHT
3 in 1 JB with selectable CCT Red/Pink/Blue through rapid switch (2 cycles), Perfectly fits in all types of 
small junction boxes, Surge Protection of upto 3 kV & High Voltage Protection of upto 380 V AC.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LUNA LED RBP JB DOWNLIGHT 6W LHEBAZPQUZ1W006 94051100 204.80 40 N
Ceiling cutout ø 71 mm, height 26 mm for 30 W.

LUMENO LED DOWNLIGHTERS ROUND
Aesthetically designed, decorative recess mounted 3 W, 5 W, 8 W and 12 W LED (Round) spot light for 
low ceiling height applications.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED LIGHT Lumeno 5 W Round 3000 K LHEEBPP5IN1W005 94051100 190.70 12 N

LED LIGHT Lumeno 5 W Round 6500 K LHEEBPP7IN1W005 94051100 190.70 12 N

Lumeno 8 W Round 6500 K Concealed Box LHEAALP7TV1W008 94051100 275.40 12 N

LED LIGHT LUMENO DL 10 W CDL RD LHEXBON5AN5A010 94051100 331.90 12 N

LED LIGHT LUMENO DL 10 W WW RD LHEXBON5AN5C010 94051100 331.90 12 N

LED LIGHT Lumeno 8 W Round 3000 K LHEEBPP5IL1W008 94051100 275.40 12 N

LED LIGHT Lumeno 8 W Round 6500 K LHEEBPP7IL1W008 94051100 275.40 12 N

Ceiling cutout ø 110 mm, height 46 mm for 5 W/8 W/10 W.

LUMENO LED COLOURED DOWNLIGHTERS ROUND
Aesthetically designed, decorative recess mounted 5 W LED spot light for low ceiling height applications.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

5 W Round Green LHLDEBNBMO5P005 94051100 190.70 12 N

5 W Round Red LHLDEBNBMP5P005 94051100 190.70 12 N

5 W Round Blue LHLDEBNBMS5P005 94051100 190.70 12 N

5 W Round Pink LHLDEBNBMY5P005 94051100 190.70 12 N

Ceiling cutout ø 110 mm, height 46 mm for 5 W Round.

LUNA MOONLITE LED JB DOWNLIGHT
Best in class product for Junction box application with multiple colour modes.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LUNA Moonlite LED JB 10 W 3 in 1 LHEBBSPSUZ1W010 94051100 494.35 24 N

LUNA Moonlite LED JB 10 W Duo CDL+WW LHEBBSP5UZ1W010 94051100 459.04 24 N

LUNA Moonlite LED JB 10 W Duo CDL+Red LHEBBSPAUZ1W010 94051100 459.04 24 N

LUNA Moonlite LED JB 10 W Duo CDL+Green LHEBBSPCUZ1W010 94051100 459.04 24 N

LUNA Moonlite LED JB 10 W Duo CDL+ Blue LHEBBSPEUZ1W010 94051100 459.04 24 N

LUNA Moonlite LED JB 10 W Duo RGB+CDL LHEBBSPNUZ1W010 94051100 529.66 24 N

Ceiling cutout ø 75 mm, height 57 mm for 10 W.

OCTANE LED PANEL DRIVERS
LED edgelit panel drivers with universal connector for easy installations.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Panel Driver 3 W LSSLNW0167 85044090 120.00 24 N

Panel Driver 4 W / 8 W LSSLNW0168 85044090 180.00 24 N

Panel Driver 9 W / 12 W LSSLNW0169 85044090 230.00 24 N

Panel Driver 15 W / 18 W LSSLNW0170 85044090 280.00 24 N

Panel Driver 24 W LSSLNW0171 85044090 300.00 24 N





LED LAMPS
Energy Efficient LED Lamps designed for long-lasting, 
superior brightness with minimal power consumption. 
Available in a variety of wattages and color temperatures 
to suit every customer need.



40

LED Lamps

Consumer Lighting List Price w.e.f. 1st June, 2025

Description Ordering Code Lumen 
Output

(lm)

Color Temp.
(K)

Lamp Dimension
(mm)

Lamp 
Current

(A)

Base 
Cap

HSN 
Code

MRP Rs. 
Per Unit

(incl. of all 

taxes)

Master 
Packing 
(No. of 
Unit/s)Length Dia.

Adore Deco LED 0.5 W B22 MultiColor Lamp LHLDATEAMANR0X5 NA Multicolor 70 45 0.025 A B22 85395200 110.00 60 N

LED Adore Lamp 0.5 W B22 White LHLDAFUEULNX0X5 NA White 70 45 0.05 A B22 85395200 45.00 60 N

LED Adore Lamp 0.5 W B22 Yellow LHLDAFUEUCNX0X5 NA Yellow 70 45 0.05 A B22 85395200 45.00 60 N

LED Adore Lamp 0.5 W B22 Green LHLDAFUEUONX0X5 NA Green 70 45 0.05 A B22 85395200 45.00 60 N

LED Adore Lamp 0.5 W B22 Blue LHLDAFUEUSNX0X5 NA Blue 70 45 0.05 A B22 85395200 45.00 60 N

LED Adore Lamp 0.5 W B22 Red LHLDAFUEUPNX0X5 NA Red 70 45 0.05 A B22 85395200 45.00 60 N

LED Adore Lamp 0.5 W B22 Pink LHLDAFUEUYNX0X5 NA Pink 70 45 0.05 A B22 85395200 45.00 60 N

LED Adore Lamp 0.5 W B22 Orange LHLDAFUEUUNX0X5 NA Orange 70 45 0.05 A B22 85395200 45.00 60 N

Adore Deco LED 0.5 W Plug WW Lamp LHLDATNAMDNR0X5 NA 3000 K  67  45  0.15 A 2 Pin  85395200 130.00 48 N

Adore Deco LED 0.5 W Plug CDL Lamp LHLDATNAMLNR0X5 NA  6500 K 67 45  0.15 A 2 Pin  85395200 130.00 48 N

LED Adore 2.8 W B22 CDL Candle Lamp LHLDEUEEML8R2X8 240 6500 K 100 37 0.16 A B22 85395200 120.00 40 N

LED Adore 2.8 W B22 WW Candle Lamp LHLDEUEEMC8R2X8 210 3000 K 100 37 0.16 A B22 85395200 120.00 40 N

LED Adore 2.8 W E27 CDL Candle Lamp LHLDEUHCML8R2X8 240 6500 K 100 37 0.16 A E27 85395200 120.00 40 N

LED Adore 2.8 W E27 WW Candle Lamp LHLDEUHEMC8R2X8 210 3000 K 100 37 0.16 A E27 85395200 120.00 40 N

LED Adore 2.8 W E14 CDL Candle Lamp LHLDEUOCML8R2X8 240 6500 K 100 37 0.16 A E14 85395200 120.00 40 N

LED Adore 2.8 W E14 WW Candle Lamp LHLDEUOCMC8R2X8 210 3000 K 100 37 0.16 A E14 85395200 120.00 40 N

LED Adore 2.8 W B22 CDL Ball Lamp LHLDEUECML8R2X8 240 6500 K 82 45 0.16 A B22 85395200 120.00 40 N

LED Adore 2.8 W B22 WW Ball Lamp LHLDEUECMC8R2X8 210 3000 K 82 45 0.16 A B22 85395200 120.00 40 N

LED Adore 2.8 W E27 CDL Ball Lamp LHLDEUHCML8Z2X8 240 6500 K 82 45 0.16 A E27 85395200 120.00 40 N

LED Adore 2.8 W E27 WW Ball Lamp LHLDEUHCMC8R2X8 210 3000 K 82 45 0.16 A E27 85395200 120.00 40 N

LED Adore 2.8 W E14 CDL Ball Lamp LHLDEUOEML8R2X8 240 6500 K 82 45 0.16 A E14 85395200 120.00 40 N

LED Adore 2.8 W E14 WW Ball Lamp LHLDEUOEMC8R2X8 210 3000 K 82 45 0.16 A E14 85395200 120.00 40 N

LED Adore 5 W E14 CDL 2 Star Candle Lamp LHLDDDEAID4R005 450 CDL 107 37 0.03 A E14 85395200 130.00 40 N

LED Adore 5 W E27 WW 2 Star Candle Lamp LHLDDDEAII4R005 450 WW 107 37 0.03 A E27 85395200 130.00 40 N

LED Adore 5 W E14 NW 2 Star Candle Lamp LHLDDDEAIG4R005 450 NW 107 37 0.03 A E14 85395200 130.00 40 N

LED Adore 5 W B22 WW 2 Star Candle Lamp LHLDDDEAIH4R005 450 WW 107 37 0.03 A B22 85395200 130.00 40 N

LED Adore 5 W E14 WW 2 Star Candle Lamp LHLDDDEAIJ4R005 450 WW 107 37 0.03 A E14 85395200 130.00 40 N

LED Adore 5 W B22 CDL 2 Star Candle Lamp LHLDDDEAIB4R005 450 CDL 107 37 0.03 A B22 85395200 130.00 40 N

LED Adore 5 W B22 NW 2 Star Candle Lamp LHLDDDEAIE4R005 450 NW 107 37 0.03 A B22 85395200 130.00 40 N

LED Adore 5 W E27 CDL 2 Star Candle Lamp LHLDDDEAIC4R005 450 CDL 107 37 0.03 A E27 85395200 130.00 40 N

LED Adore 5 W B22 CDL 2 Star Ball Lamp LHLDDDBAWA4R005 450 CDL 82 45 0.03 A B22 85395200 130.00 40 N

LED Adore 5 W E27 CDL 2 Star Ball Lamp LHLDDDBBWA4R005 450 CDL 82 45 0.03 A E27 85395200 130.00 40 N

LED Adore 5 W E14 CDL 2 Star Ball Lamp LHLDDDBCWA4R005 450 CDL 82 45 0.03 A E14 85395200 130.00 40 N

LED Adore 5 W B22 NW 2 Star Ball Lamp LHLDDDBDWA4R005 450 NW 82 45 0.03 A B22 85395200 130.00 40 N

LED Adore 5 W E14 NW 2 Star Ball Lamp LHLDDDBDWF4R005 450 NW 82 45 0.03 A E14 85395200 130.00 40 N

LED Adore 5 W B22 WW 2 Star Ball Lamp LHLDDDBDWG4R005 450 WW 82 45 0.03 A B22 85395200 130.00 40 N

LED Adore 5 W E27 WW 2 Star Ball Lamp LHLDDDBDWH4R005 450 WW 82 45 0.03 A E27 85395200 130.00 40 N

LED Adore 5 W E14 WW 2 Star Ball Lamp LHLDDDBDWI4R005 450 WW 82 45 0.03 A E14 85395200 130.00 40 N

0.5 W Coloured
& Multicolor & Candle & Candle

2.8 W Ball 5 W Ball

ADORE LED LAMPS
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Description Ordering Code Lumen 
Output

(lm)

Color 
Temp.

(K)

Lamp Dimension
(mm)

Lamp 
Current

(A)

Base 
Cap

HSN 
Code

MRP Rs. 
Per Unit

(incl. of all 

taxes)

Master 
Packing 
(No. of 
Unit/s)Length Width Height

LED 9 W B22 CDL INVERTER BULB V2 LHLDDDHAIC4N009 900 6500 K 140 70 -- 0.045 A B22 85395200 549.00 24 N

LED 12 W B22 CDL INVERTER BULB V2  LHLDDDEAIB5R012 1200 6500 K 140 70 -- 0.055 A B22 85395200 649.00 24 N

LED 20 W INVERTER BULB B22 CDL LHLDDDBNL5R20 2000 6500 K 160 90 -- 0.100 A B22 85395200 999.00 12 N

LED 30 W INVERTER BULB B22 CDL LHLDAYEAML8R030 2700 6500 K 185 118 -- 0.180 A B22 85395200 1499.00 8 N

LED ROJO 7 W B22 RED LAMP LHLDBWEB4P8R007 30 Red 100 Ø 70 -- 0.035 A B22d 85395200 199.00 20 N

LED ROJO 7 W B22 GREEN LAMP LHLDBWEB4O8R007 180 Green 100 Ø 70 -- 0.035 A B22d 85395200 199.00 20 N

LED ROJO 7 W B22 BLUE LAMP LHLDBWEB4S8R007 25 Blue 100 Ø 70 -- 0.035 A B22d 85395200 199.00 20 N

LED ROJO 7W B22 PINK LAMP LHLDDDEAIY2T007 50 Pink 100 Ø 70 -- 0.035 A B22d 85395200 199.00 20 N

LED ROJO 7 W B22 YELLOW LAMP LHLDBWEB4C8R007 350 Yellow 100 Ø 70 -- 0.035 A B22d 85395200 199.00 20 N

LED ROJO 7W B22 WW 2 STAR LAMP V2 LHLDDEBNH5R7 630 3000 K 100 Ø 70 -- 0.035 A B22d 85395200 199.00 50 N

LED ROJO 7W B22 CDL 2 STAR LAMP V2 LHLDDEBNK5R7 630 6500 K 100 Ø 70 -- 0.035 A B22d 85395200 199.00 50 N

LED ROJO 3 W B22 RED LAMP LHLDDDBANE4R003 13 Red 80 55 -- 0.020 A B22 85395200 160.00 50 N

LED ROJO 3 W B22 GREEN LAMP LHLDDDBBNE4R003 80 Green 80 55 -- 0.020 A B22 85395200 160.00 50 N

LED ROJO 3 W B22 BLUE LAMP LHLDDDBCNE4R003 11 Blue 80 55 -- 0.020 A B22 85395200 160.00 50 N

LED ROJO 3 W B22 YELLOW LAMP LHLDDDBDNE4R003 150 Yellow 80 55 -- 0.020 A B22 85395200 160.00 50 N

LED ROJO 3 W B22 PINK LAMP LHLDDDEBIY4R003 30 Pink 80 55 -- 0.020 A B22 85395200 160.00 50 N

NU BULB PLUS 12 W 865 B22 2 STAR LHLDEUECNL8R012 1200 6500 K 206 30 90 0.065 A B22 85395200 350.00 10 N

NU BULB PLUS 15 W 865 B22 3 STAR LHLDEUECNL9R015 1575 6500 K 280 30 93.5 0.070 A B22 85395200 400.00 10 N

NU BULB PLUS 18 W 865 B22 2 STAR LHLDEUECNL9R018 1800 6500 K 280 30 93.5 0.085 A B22 85395200 450.00 10 N

CLASSY LED 15 W B22 CDL 3 STAR LHLDEUEEML8R015 1575 6500 K 128 65 -- 0.07 A B22 85395200 300.00 30 N

CLASSY LED 15 W E27 CDL 3 STAR LHLDEUHEML8R015 1575 6500 K 128 65 -- 0.07 A E27 85395200 300.00 30 N

INVERTER BULB
LED 9 W / 12 W / 20 W

INVERTER BULB
LED 30 W

INVERTER LED / ROJO / NU-BULB+ / CLASSY LED LAMPS / HIGH WATTAGE LAMPS

NU-BULB+ 
9 W/12 W/15 W/18 WROJO LED 3 W / 7 W

CLASSY LED 
13 W / 15 W / 17 W

Description Ordering Code Lumen 
Output

(lm)

Color 
Temp.

(K)

Lamp Dimension
(mm)

Lamp 
Current

(A)

Base 
Cap

HSN 
Code

MRP Rs. 
Per Unit

(incl. of all 

taxes)

Master 
Packing 
(No. of 
Unit/s)Length Dia.

Adore Jumbo LED 26W B22 CDL 2S D Lamp LHLDDDBNL5R26 2730 6500K 151 99 0.130 A B22 85395200 650.00 6 N

Adore Jumbo LED 30W B22 CDL 2S D Lamp LHLDDDBNK5R30 3150 6500K 158 99 0.150 A B22 85395200 750.00 6 N

Adore Jumbo LED 40W B22 CDL D Lamp LHLDDDBNK5R40 4200 6500K 186 117 0.200 A B22 85395200 1050.00 6 N

Adore Jumbo LED 50W B22 CDL D Lamp LHLDDDBNK5R50 5250 6500K 213 137 0.250 A B22 85395200 1350.00 6 N

Adore Jumbo LED 60 W B22 CDL LAMP LHLDBUENML8R060 6000 6500 K 220 140 0.30 A B22 85395200 1499.00 6 N

Adore Jumbo LED 70 W B22 CDL LAMP LHLDBUENML8R070 7000 6500 K 270 160 0.350 A B22 85395200 1699.00 6 N

26 W / 30 W
40 W / 50 W / 

60 W / 70 W
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Description Ordering Code Lumen 
Output

(lm)

Color 
Temp.

(K)

Lamp Dimension
(mm)

Lamp 
Current

(A)

Base 
Cap

HSN 
Code

MRP Rs. 
Per Unit

(incl. of all 

taxes)

Master 
Packing 
(No. of 
Unit/s)Length Dia.

LED ADORE PLUS 20 W B22 CDL V5 LHLDERENIL2N020 2100 6500 K 122 66 0.10 A B22 85395200 415.00 30 N
LED ADORE PLUS 20 W B22 WW V5 LHLDERENIH2R020 1800 3000 K 122 66 0.10 A B22 85395200 415.00 30 N
LED ADORE PLUS 20 W E27 CDL V5 LHLDERHNIL2R020 2100 6500 K 122 66 0.10 A E27 85395200 415.00 30 N

LED ADORE PLUS 20 W E27 WW V5 LHLDERHNIH2R020 1800 3000 K 122 66 0.10 A E27 85395200 415.00 30 N

LED ADORE PLUS 23 W B22 CDL V3 LHLDDDBNL5R23 2415 6500 K 180 95 0.11 A B22 85395200 500.00 12 N

LED PLUS 5 W B22 CDL 2S LAMP V8i LHLDDDHBIB5R005 501 6500 K 91 55 0.03 A B22 85395200 130.00 50 N

LED PLUS 5 W E27 CDL 2S LAMP V8i LHLDDDHCIB5R005 501 6500 K 98 55 0.03 A E27 85395200 130.00 50 N

LED PLUS 5W B22 WW 2S LAMP V8i LHLDDDHDIB5R005 501 3000 K 91 55 0.03 A B22 85395200 130.00 50 N

LED PLUS 5 W E27 WW 2S LAMP V8i LHLDDDHEIB5R005 501 3000K 98 55 0.03 A E27 85395200 130.00 50 N

LED PLUS 7 W B22 CDL 2S LAMP V8i LHLDDDEGIY2T007  700 6500 K 99 59 0.04 A B22 85395200 140.00 50 N

LED PLUS 7 W E27 CDL 2S LAMP V8i LHLDDDENIY2T007  700 6500 K 108 60 0.04 A E27 85395200 140.00 50 N

LED PLUS 7 W B22 WW 2S LAMP V8i LHLDDDBNIY2T007  630 3000 K 99 59 0.04 A B22 85395200 140.00 50 N

LED PLUS 7 W E27 WW 2S LAMP V8i LHLDDDBNIA2T007  630 3000 K 108 60 0.04 A E27 85395200 140.00 50 N

LED PLUS 9 W B22 CDL 1S LAMP V7 LHLDDDBNL5R009 850 6500 K 112 59 0.05 A B22 8539200 150.00 50 N

LED PLUS 9W B22 CDL 1S LAMP V8I 2.0 LHLDAQENWK8R009 850 6500 K 100 59 0.05 A B22 85395200 150.00 50 N

LED PLUS 9 W E27 CDL 2S LAMP V8i LHLDDDEDIC5R009  850 6500 K 108 60 0.05 A E27 85395200 150.00 50 N

LED PLUS 9 W B22 WW 2S LAMP V8i LHLDDDEEIC5R009  810 3000 K 100 59 0.05 A B22 85395200 150.00 50 N

LED PLUS 9 W E27 WW 2S LAMP V8i LHLDDDEFIC5R009  810 3000 K 108 60 0.05 A E27 85395200 150.00 50 N

LED PLUS 10 W B22 CDL 1S LAMP V7 LHLDDEBNL5R10 950 6500 K 112 59 0.05 A B22 85395200 150.00 50 N

LED PLUS 12 W B22 CDL Lamp LHLDDDBNL5R012 1080 6500 K 115 64 0.055A B22 85395200 275.00 50 N

ADORE LED PLUS
5 W / 7 W

ADORE LED PLUS
12 W

ADORE LED PLUS
9 W / 10 W

ADORE LED 
20 W / 23 W

LED PLUS V8i 
5 W / 7 W / 9 W 

ADORE LED LAMPS
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Description Ordering Code Lumen 
Output

(lm)

Color Temp.
(K)

Lamp Dimension
(mm)

Lamp 
Current

(A)

Base 
Cap

HSN 
Code

MRP Rs. 
Per Unit

(incl. of all 

taxes)

Master 
Packing 
(No. of 
Unit/s)Length Dia.

LED DEKOR BULB 15 W B22 CDL LHLDDDBNK5R15 1575 6500 K 77.3 Ø 120 0.072 A B22 85395200 595.00 8 N

LED DEKOR BULB 15 W B22 YELLOW LHLDDDBNC5R15 750 Yellow 77.3 Ø 120 0.072 A B22 85395200 595.00 8 N

LED DEKOR BULB 15 W B22 GREEN LHLDDDBNO5R15 200 Green 77.3 Ø 120 0.072 A B22 85395200 595.00 8 N

LED DEKOR BULB 15 W B22 RED LHLDDDBNP5R15 75 Red 77.3 Ø 120 0.072 A B22 85395200 595.00 8 N

LED DEKOR BULB 15 W B22 BLUE LHLDDDBNS5R15 40 Blue 77.3 Ø 120 0.072 A B22 85395200 595.00 8 N

LED DEKOR BULB 15 W B22 ORANGE LHLDDDBNU5R15 200 Orange 77.3 Ø 120 0.072 A B22 85395200 595.00 8 N

LED DEKOR BULB 15 W B22 PINK LHLDDDBNY5R15 100 Pink 77.3 Ø 120 0.072 A B22 85395200 595.00 8 N

LED DEKOR BULB 15 W B22 PURPLE LHLDDDBNZ5R15 80 Purple 77.3 Ø 120 0.072 A B22 85395200 595.00 8 N

Dekor LED 15 W

Description Ordering Code Lumen 
Output

(lm)

Color Temp.
(K)

Lamp Dimension
(mm)

Lamp 
Current

(A)

Base 
Cap

HSN Code MRP Rs. 
Per Unit

(incl. of all 

taxes)

Master 
Packing 
(No. of 
Unit/s)Length Dia.

LED 9W SENSOLITE BULB B22 CDL V2 LHLDAZEAML8R009 900 6500 K 125 65 0.05 A B22 85395200 599.00 20 N

LED PLUS 2 W G4 CDL LAMP LHLDDNTA6L8O002 180 6500 K 37 10 0.015 A G4 85395200 199.00 50 N

LED PLUS 7 W G9 CDL LAMP LHLDDNDA6G8O007 700 6500 K 70 20 0.045 A G9 85395200 399.00 50 N

LED PLUS 2 W G4 WW LAMP LHLDDNTAYD8R002 180 3000 K 37 10 0.015 A G4 85395200 199.00 50 N

LED PLUS 7 W G9 WW LAMP LHLDDNDAYD8R007 700 3000 K 70 20 0.045 A G9 85395200 399.00 50 N

Vigilight LED 12 W B22 NDL 1 Star LHLDAQENWJ9R012 1080 5000 K 110 60 0.055 A B22 85395200 499.00 50 N

Sensolite 9 W G4 LED 2 W / 7W G9 LED 2 W / 7W Vigilight LED 12 W

DEKOR LED / SENSOLITE / G4 / G9 / VIGILIGHT LED
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Description Ordering Code Lumen 
Output

(lm)

Color 
Temp.

(K)

Lamp Dimension
(mm)

Lamp 
Current

(A)

Base 
Cap

HSN Code MRP Rs. 
Per Unit

(incl. of all 

taxes)

Master 
Packing 
(No. of 
Unit/s)Length Dia.

CHIMES G125 AMBER 4 W 2600 K E27 LAMP LHLDBGHA618R004 180 2600 K 125 173 0.034 A E27 85395200 1825.00 6 N

CHIMES CG125 CLEAR 4 W 1800 K E27 LAMP LHLDBEHC6G8R004 180 1800 K 123 163 0.034 A E27 85395200 1825.00 6 N

CHIMES CG125 AMBER 4 W 1800 K E27 LAMP LHLDBEHG6G8R004 180 1800 K 123 163 0.034 A E27 85395200 1825.00 6 N

CHIMES G200 AMBER 4 W 1800 K E27 LAMP LHLDBHHG6G8R004 180 1800 K 200 241 0.034 A E27 85395200 3100.00 4 N

CHIMES ST60 AMBER 2 W 1800 K E27 LAMP LHLDBIHG6G8R002 110 1800 K 60 160 0.019 A E27 85395200 1375.00 6 N

CHIMES G95 CLEAR 2 W 1800 K E27 LAMP LHLDBFHC6G8R002 110 1800 K 95 140 0.019 A E27 85395200 1460.00 6 N

CHIMES A60 3.5 W 2600 K E27 LAMP LHLDBDHA6D8R3X5 280 2600 K 62 119 0.032 A E27 85395200 1000.00 10 N

BLOOM G125 T20 MBD 4 W 2700K E27 LAMP LHLDBBHB6C8R004 200 2700 K 124 148 0.031 A E27 85395200 2200.00 6 N

BLOOM T20 SMOKE 4 W 6500K E27 LAMP LHLDBCHA6L8R004 300 6500 K 119 186 0.031 A E27 85395200 2200.00 6 N

BLOOM T20 AMBER 4 W 5000K E27 LAMP LHLDBCHA6J8R004 350 5000 K 120 211 0.031 A E27 85395200 2200.00 6 N

ORNATE G125 MG 4 W 3000 K  E27 LAMP LHLDBMHA6D8R004 320 3000 K 125 170 0.031 A E27 85395200 1825.00 6 N

ORNATE G125 MGD 4 W 2700 K E27 LAMP LHLDBLHA6C8R004 180 2700 K 125 170 0.031 A E27 85395200 1825.00 6 N

OPULENCE G200E CLEAR 4 W 3000 K E27 LAMP LHLDBLHC6D8R004 200 3000 K 200 217 0.034 A E27 85395200 3250.00 4 N

OPULENCE T105P CLEAR 4 W 6500 K E27 LAMP LHLDBKHC6L8R004 280 6500 K 105 303 0.034 A E27 85395200 2900.00 6 N

OPULENCE T80P CLEAR 4 W 1800 K E27 LAMP LHLDBJHC6G8R004 200 1800 K 80 286 0.034 A E27 85395200 2900.00 6 N

OPULENCE G125 SMOKE 2 W 1800 K E27 LAMP LHLDBLHA6G8R002 60 1800 K 125 160 0.019 A E27 85395200 2000.00 6 N

OPULENCE G125 PINK 4 W 1600 K E27 LAMP LHLDBLHA6F8R004 180 1600 K 125 164 0.034 A E27 85395200 2000.00 6 N

ORION A60 SMOKE 2 W 2800  K E27 LAMP LHLDBNHA6B8R002 80 2800 K 60 112 0.019 A E27 85395200 1280.00 6 N

ORION CG125 SMOKE 4 W 6500 K E27 LAMP LHLDBOHA6L8R004 120 6500 K 125 163 0.034 A E27 85395200 2000.00 6 N

ORION CG125 SMOKE 4 W 1800 K E27 LAMP LHLDBOHA6G8R004 90 1800 K 123 163 0.034 A E27 85395200 2000.00 6 N

ORION CG200E CLEAR 4 W 1800 K E27 LAMP LHLDBQHC6G8R004 200 1800 K 200 241 0.034 A E27 85395200 3975.00 4 N

ORION G125FC SMOKE 4 W 2000 K E27 LAMP LHLDBRHA6N8R004 90 2000 K 125 164 0.034 A E27 85395200 2350.00 6 N

ORION G125G 4 W 1800 K E27 LAMP LHLDBPHA6G8R004 60 1800 K 125 164 0.034 A E27 85395200 2000.00 6 N

Chimes Bloom OpulenceOrnate Orion

2 W / 3.5 W / 4 W 4 W 2 W / 4 W4 W 2 W / 4 W

DAZZLE SHINE LAMPS
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ROPE AND STRIPS
Havells Rope and Strip lights are versatile and energy-
efficient lighting options that add ambiance and style to 
any space.

Both Rope and Strip lights come in various colors and 
brightness levels, offering endless customization options. 
With their long lifespan and low energy consumption, 
Rope and Strip lights provide an eco-friendly solution 
that enhances any environment while adding a touch of 
modern style. Whether for home use or special events, 
these lights are a popular choice for creating inviting 
atmospheres.
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FLEXION LED AC ROPE
High brightness IP65 LED rope with uniformity of light required for perfect outdoor application.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Flexion AC Rope 144DStrip 3000 K IP65 50 m LHEHBQP5TN6F400 94054200 6892.66 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 144DStrip 4000 K IP65 50 m LHEHBQP6TN6F400 94054200 6892.66 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 144DStrip 6500 K IP65 50 m LHEHBQP7TN6F400 94054200 6892.66 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 144DStrip Blue IP65 50 m LHEHBQPFTN6F400 94054200 6892.66 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 144DStrip Green IP65 50 m LHEHBQPHTN6F400 94054200 6892.66 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 144DStrip Pink IP65 50 m LHEHBQPKTN6F400 94054200 6892.66 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 144DStrip Red IP65 50 m LHEHBQPGTN6F400 94054200 6892.66 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 144DStrip LMNGRN IP65 50 m LHEHBQPTTN6F400 94054200 6892.66 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 144DStrip Orange IP65 50 m LHEHBQPYTN6F400 94054200 6892.66 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 144DStrip Purple IP65 50 m LHEHBQPZTN6F400 94054200 6892.66 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 144DStrip Ice Blue IP65 50 m LHEHBQPWTN6F400 94054200 6892.66 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 120DStrip 3000 K IP65 50 m LHEHBPP5TN6F325 94054200 6285.31 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 120DStrip 4000 K IP65 50 m LHEHBPP6TN6F325 94054200 6285.31 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 120DStrip 6500 K IP65 50 m LHEHBPP7TN6F325 94054200 6285.31 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 120DStrip Red IP65 50 m LHEHBPPGTN6F325 94054200 6285.31 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 120DStrip Green IP65 50 m LHEHBPPHTN6F325 94054200 6285.31 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 120DStrip Blue IP65 50 m LHEHBPPFTN6F325 94054200 6285.31 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 120DStrip Pink IP65 50 m LHEHBPPKTN6F325 94054200 6285.31 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 120DStrip Ice Blue IP65 50 m LHEHBPPWTN1F325 94054200 6285.31 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 120DStrip Purple IP65 50 m LHEHBPPZTN6F325 94054200 6285.31 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 120DStrip Orange IP65 50 m LHEHBPPYTN6F325 94054200 6285.31 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 120DStrip LMNGRN IP65 50 m LHEHBPPTTN6F325 94054200 6285.31 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 96DStrip 3000 K IP65 50 m LHEHBOP5TN6F300 94054200 5833.33 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 96DStrip 4000 K IP65 50 m LHEHBOP6TN6F300 94054200 5833.33 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 96DStrip 6500 K IP65 50 m LHEHBOP7TN6F300 94054200 5833.33 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 96DStrip Blue IP65 50 m LHEHBOPFTN6F300 94054200 5833.33 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 96DStrip Green IP65 50 m LHEHBOPHTN6F300 94054200 5833.33 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 96DStrip Pink IP65 50 m LHEHBOPKTN6F300 94054200 5833.33 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 96DStrip Red IP65 50 m LHEHBOPGTN6F300 94054200 5833.33 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 96DStrip LMNGRN IP65 50 m LHEHBOPTTN6F300 94054200 5833.33 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 96DStrip Ice Blue IP65 50 m LHEHBOPWTN6F300 94054200 5833.33 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 96DStrip Orange IP65 50 m LHEHBOPYTN6F300 94054200 5833.33 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 96DStrip Purple IP65 50 m LHEHBOPZTN6F300 94054200 5833.33 2 N

Flexion AC Rope 60DStrip RGB IP65 10 m LHEHCPP1TA6J085 94054200 3587.57 4 N

Universal Rope Driver Kit (URD) LSSLNX1021 94059900 233.05 40 N

Rope Light Jointer IP20 LSSLNW0350 94059900 42.37 50 N
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NEW FLEXION LED STRIP RANGE
Flexible led strips with uniform light distribution and long lasting adhesive for perfect cove lighting solution.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Flex. Neo LED Strip 24 W 3000 K 5 m LHEHDLP5UN1W024 94054200 480.23 40 N

Flex. Neo LED Strip 24 W 4000 K 5 m LHEHDLP6UN1W024 94054200 480.23 40 N

Flex. Neo LED Strip 24 W 6500 K 5 m LHEHDLP7UN1W024 94054200 480.23 40 N

Flex. Neo LED Strip 24 W Blue 5 m LHEHDLPFUN1W024 94054200 480.23 40 N

Flex. Neo LED Strip 24 W Red 5 m LHEHDLPGUN1W024 94054200 480.23 40 N

Flex. Neo LED Strip 24 W Green 5 m LHEHDLPHUN1W024 94054200 480.23 40 N

Flex. Neo LED Strip 24 W Pink 5 m LHEHDLPKUN1W024 94054200 480.23 40 N

Flex. Neo LED Strip 24 W RGB  5 m LHEHDLP1AUN1W024 94054200 1666.67 40 N

Constant Voltage 12 V 2 A Driver for 24 W Strip LSSLNW0150/
LHFXBGNNIN1W024

85044090 353.11 60 N

Flex. Neo Profile Strip 36 W 120D 5 mm 3000 K 5 m LHEHDLP5SN1W036 94054200 593.22 40 N

Flex. Neo Profile Strip 36 W 120D 5 mm 4000 K 5 m LHEHDLP6SN1W036 94054200 593.22 40 N

Flex. Neo Profile Strip 36 W 120D 5 mm 6500 K 5 m LHEHDLP7SN1W036 94054200 593.22 40 N

Flex. Neo Profile Strip 36 W 120D 8 mm 3000 K 5 m LHEHDKP5UN1W036 94054200 656.78 40 N

Flex. Neo Profile Strip 36 W 120D 8 mm 4000 K 5 m LHEHDKPNUN1W036 94054200 656.78 40 N

Flex. Neo Profile Strip 36 W 120D 8 mm 6500 K 5 m LHEHDKP6UN1W036 94054200 656.78 40 N

Constant Voltage 12 V 3A Driver for 36 W Strip LSSLNW0136/
LHFXCHNNIN1W036

85044090 549.44 60 N

Flex. Neo Profile Strip 60 W 240D 3000 K 5 m LHEHDKP5UN1W060 94054200 1200.56 40 N

Flex. Neo Profile Strip 60 W 240D 4000 K 5 m LHEHDKPNUN1W060 94054200 1200.56 40 N

Flex. Neo Profile Strip 60 W 240D 6500 K 5 m LHEHDKP6UN1W060 94054200 1200.56 40 N

Constant Voltage 12 V 5 A Driver for 60 W Strip LSSLNW0252 / 
LHFXBGNNIN1W060

85044090 762.71 25 N

Constant Voltage Driver upto 120 W 12 V NE LSSLNW0377 85044090 1200.56 20 N





OUTDOOR LIGHTS
Havells Outdoor lights are essential for enhancing the 
safety, security and beauty of your outdoor areas.

With a variety of styles and types available, you can easily 
find the perfect lighting solutions to suit your needs and 
elevate your outdoor experience. 

Whether you’re looking to enhance the beauty of your 
landscape and architecture or simply want to brighten 
up your garden, outdoor lights are an essential element 
of any well-designed outdoor space.
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CENTURA NEO
Flood Lights with best in class design & Robust heat sink along with class leading IP, IK & Surge 
protections for long lasting performance.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Centura Neo LED Flood Light 10 W 6500 K IP66 LHEECNP7PB6J010 94054200 755.65 10 N

Centura Neo LED Flood Light 20 W 6500 K IP66 LHEECNP7PB6J020 94054200 1129.94 10 N

Centura Neo LED Flood Light 30 W 6500 K IP66 LHEECNP7PB6J030 94054200 1313.56 6 N

Centura Neo LED Flood Light 50 W 6500 K IP66 LHEECNP7PB6J050 94054200 1596.05 6 N

Centura Neo LED Flood Light 100 W 6500 K IP66 LHEECNP7PB7J100 94054200 3050.85 4 N

SUPERB STREET LIGHT
Street Lights with best in class design & Robust heat sink along with class leading IP, IK & Surge 
protections for long lasting performance.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Superb Street Light 20 W 6500 K IP65 LHETAVU7PA7J020 94054200 1638.42 6 N

Superb Street Light 30 W 6500 K IP65 LHETAVU7PA7J030 94054200 2259.89 6 N

Superb Neo Street Light 50 W 6500 K IP65 LHEXBAP7PN7J050 94054200 2895.48 6 N

Vista HD Sensor Street Light 50 W 6 K IP66 LHEXAYP7PN7J050 94054200 2330.51 4 N

THOR HD LED STREET LIGHT
THOR stands for strength, durability and robustness whereas HD stands for heavy duty. These street 
lights designed to offer unparalleled efficiency, durability & performance. With technologically advanced 
features these lights are built to withstand harsh weather condition, long-term reliability and minimal 
maintenance requirements.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

THOR HD LED STREET LIGHT 20 W 6 K IP66 LHEXAMP7PN6K020 94054200 1016.95 6 N

THOR HD LED STREET LIGHT 30 W 6 K IP66 LHEXAMP7PN6K030 94054200 1162.43 6 N

THOR HD LED STREET LIGHT 50 W 6 K IP66 LHEXAMP7PN6K050 94054200 1454.80 6 N

THOR HD SENSOR STREET LIGHT 50 W 6 K IP66 LHEXAMP7UN7K050 94054200 1765.54 6 N

THOR HD STREET LIGHT ACCESSORIES LSSLNG0040 94059900 84.75 6 N

OUTDOOR LIGHTING RANGE
Illuminate your outdoor space with warmth, beauty and light with Havells outdoor lighting range. These 
lights designed to offer unparalleled efficiency, durability & performance. With technologically advanced 
features these lights are built to withstand harsh weather condition, long-term reliability and minimal 
maintenance requirements.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

THOR HD LED K TYPE LIGHT 6 W 3 K IP65 LHEOBAP5P46K006 94054200 635.59 20 N
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SOLAR SUNLIT GLOW SERIES
Embrace the brilliance of a new era as we unveil a 
revolution in illumination - Introducing Sunlit Glow Solar 
lighting Series where technology meets sustainable 
design. 

Witness a brighter, greener future powered by the 
limitless energy of the sun. As the world embraces 
environmentally conscious practices, Havells Home Art 
Lights is at the forefront of providing efficient and eco-
friendly lighting alternatives.
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LED SUNBEAM GLOW PORTABLE LIGHT
The modern Sunbeam Glow light is a beautiful solar lamp that can be used wirelessly anywhere outdoors. 
It also comes with Spike bracket which makes it easy to install on any ground, fence, table, grass or as 
Gate Light.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED Sunbeam Glow 1.4 W IP54 Solar Light LHEOAWP6TZ5K1X4 94054100 8713.00 4 N

 • With PIR Motion sensor • Charging hours - 8 hours to 10 hours (under peak sunshine light) • IP54.

LED SUNBEAM PATHFINDER RB BOLLARD
Sunbeam Pathfinder bollard is perfectly fit for lighting of garden paths or the driveway with full installation 
freedom, where no cables are needed.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED Sunbeam Pathfinder 1 W IP54 Solar R B LHEOAUP6TZ5K001 94054100 6673.00 2 N

 • Charging hours - 10 hours to 12 hours (under peak sunshine light) • IP54.

LED SUNBEAM PATHFINDER SB BOLLARD
The modern bollard light is a beautiful solar lamp that can be used wirelessly anywhere outdoors.The 
integrated LEDs shines and reliably illuminate the path.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED Sunbeam Pathfinder 1 W IP54 Solar S B LHEOAVP6TZ5K001 94054100 10447.00 2 N

 • With PIR Motion sensor  • Charging hours - 10 hours to 12 hours (under peak sunshine light) • IP54.

LED SOLAR NOVA WALL LIGHT
Solar wall light with frosted Anti-Glare giving uniform Light Distributions and a completely powerless 
installation.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED Solar Nova 1.5 W IP54 Solar Wall Light LHEOAWP6UZ5K1X5 94054100 7072.00 4 N

 • With PIR Motion sensor • Charging hours - 8 hours to 10 hours (under peak sunshine light) • IP54.

LED SOLAR GLOW WALL LIGHT
Outdoor Solar Glow wall light with solar panels combines a simple functional design with a high user 
friendliness.The sphere glows evenly and the light is more uniform and soft.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED Solar Glow 1.5 W IP54 Solar Wall Light LHEOAWP6TZ5K1X5 94054100 5449.00 4 N

 • With PIR Motion sensor • Charging hours - 8 hours to 10 hours (under peak sunshine light) • IP54.
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LED STARLIGHT WALL LIGHT
Elegant LED Outdoor Star Light - wall with Round lamp Head creating a Ring type design. Solar panel 
and lamp head angle can be adjustable vertically and horizontally.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED Starlight 1.5 W IP54 Solar Wall Light LHEOAXP6TZ5K1X5 94054100 5738.00 4 N

 • With PIR Motion sensor • Charging hours - 8 hours to 10 hours (under peak sunshine light) • IP54.

LED RADIANT RAYS WALL WASHER
Outdoor solar wall washer with sleek modern design and solar panel offering wider Light Distribution.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED Radiant Rays 2 W IP54 Solar Wallwsr LHEOAYP6TZ5K002 94054100 5262.00 4 N

 • With PIR Motion sensor • Charging hours - 8 hours to 10 hours (under peak sunshine light) • IP54.

LED SOLARZEN 0.7 W IP65 SOLAR WL
Wall light with Monocrystalline solar panel offers creating a beautiful pattern on the wall when needed with 
lit from the front side (4000 K) and also back side (3000 K).

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED SOLARZEN 0.7 W IP65 SOLAR WL LHEOAWP6U46K0X7 94054100 2091.00 6 N

• With PIR Motion sensor • Charging hours - 8 hours to 10 hours (under peak sunshine light) • IP65

LED SOLARZEN 4.5 W IP65 SOLAR WL
Wall light with Monocrystalline solar panel offers creating a beautiful pattern on the wall when needed with 
lit from the front side (4000 K) and also back side (3000 K).

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED SOLARZEN 4.5 W IP65 SOLAR WL LHEOAWP6U46K4X5 94054100 7004.00 4 N

• With PIR Motion sensor • Charging hours - 8 hours to 10 hours (under peak sunshine light) • IP65

LED SOLAR FLARE 0.7 W IP65 SOLAR WL
Outdoor Solar Flare wall light with Monocrystalline solar panel combines a simple functional design with a 
high user friendliness.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED SOLAR FLARE 0.7 W IP65 SOLAR WL LHEOAXP6U46K0X7 94054100 1600.00 6 N

• With PIR Motion sensor • Charging hours - 8 hours to 10 hours (under peak sunshine light) • IP65
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LED RADIANT RAYS WHT 2.8 W IP65 SOLAR WWSR
Wall washer with Monocrystalline solar panel offers uniform Light Distribution with downward Lighting 
creating a beautiful pattern on the wall when needed.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED RADIANT RAYS WHT 2.8 W IP65 SOLAR WWSR LHEOAYP6U46W2X8 94054100 4522.00 4 N

• With PIR Motion sensor • Charging hours - 8 hours to 10 hours (under peak sunshine light) • IP65

LED RADIANT RAYS BLK 2.8 W IP65 SOLAR WWSR
Wall washer with Monocrystalline solar panel offers uniform Light Distribution with downward Lighting 
creating a beautiful pattern on the wall when needed.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED RADIANT RAYS BLK 2.8 W IP65 SOLAR WWSR LHEOAYP6U46K2X8 94054100 4522.00 4 N

• With PIR Motion sensor • Charging hours - 8 hours to 10 hours (under peak sunshine light) • IP65

LED RADIANT RAYS WALL WASHER
Outdoor wall washer with solar panel offers uniform Light Distribution with Up & Down Lighting creating a 
beautiful pattern on the wall when needed.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED Radiant Rays 1.54 W IP54 Solar Wallwsr LHEOAYP6TZ5K1X5 94054100 5177.00 4 N

 • Charging hours - 8 hours to 10 hours (under peak sunshine light) • IP54.

LED OPTISAVER TABLE LAMP
A modern, design portable table lamp which is suitable both indoors and outdoors. It can be positioned, 
moved as desired and the brightness can be adjusted.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED Optisaver 0.5 W IP44 Solar Table Lamp LHEOAZP6TZ4K0X5 94054100 4522.00 6 N

 • Charging hours - 15 hours to 20 hours (under peak sunshine light) • Option of charging via USB Cable C-Type • IP44.

LED OPTISAVER TABLE LAMP
A modern, design portable table lamp which is suitable both indoors and outdoors. It can be positioned, 
moved as desired and the brightness can be adjusted.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED Optisaver 1 W IP44 Solar Table Lamp LHEOAZP6TZ4K001 94054100 6112.00 4 N

 • Charging hours - 12 hours to 15 hours (under peak sunshine light) • Option of charging via USB Cable C-Type • IP44.
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LED SUNBEAM GLOW 5.8 W IP65 SOLAR GL
The modern Solar Sunbeam Glow light is a beautiful solar gate light that can be used wirelessly anywhere 
outdoors – Entrances, Gate, Pillar, etc.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED SUNBEAM GLOW 5.8 W IP65 SOLAR GL LHEOAWP6UE6K5X8 94054100 10523.00 4 N

• With integrated Radar sensor • Charging hours - 8 hours to 10 hours (under peak sunshine light) • IP65





Home Décor Lighting Collection
Introducing the new range of home décor lights from 
Havells. This range is yet another example of Havells’ 
endeavour to innovate and provide world class lighting 
solutions. Modern and stylish, these lights are designed 
to breathe life into your living spaces, be it bedroom, 
living room, dining areas, staircases, corridors or dressing 
rooms. Just switch on these lights, and see how your 
dream house brightens up every day.
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COB DOWNLIGHT / COB SPOTLIGHT

OLIVIA SPOTLIGHT
New generation, energy Saving, aesthetically designed, recessed mounted down light with Pressure die-
cast aluminum heat sink & high efficiency long life.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

OLIVIA LED SPOT LIGHT ABR 5 W 3000 K LHEEASPBIB1O005 94051100 1250.00 20 N

OLIVIA LED SPOT LIGHT ABR 5 W 4000 K LHEEASPDIB1O005 94051100 1250.00 20 N

OLIVIA LED SPOT LIGHT WHT 5 W 3000 K LHEEASPBIB1W005 94051100 1040.00 20 N

OLIVIA LED SPOT LIGHT WHT 5 W 4000 K LHEEASPDIB1W005 94051100 1040.00 20 N

OLIVIA LED SPOT LIGHT CRM 5 W 3000 K LHEEASPBIB1C005 94051100 1250.00 20 N

OLIVIA LED SPOT LIGHT CRM 5 W 4000 K LHEEASPDIB1C005 94051100 1250.00 20 N

OLIVIA LED SPOT LIGHT CRM 10 W 3000 K LHEEASPBIB1C010 94051100 1617.00 20 N

OLIVIA LED SPOT LIGHT CRM 10 W 4000 K LHEEASPDIB1C010 94051100 1617.00 20 N

OLIVIA LED SPOT LIGHT ABR 10 W 3000 K LHEEASPBIB1O010 94051100 1617.00 20 N

OLIVIA LED SPOT LIGHT ABR 10 W 4000 K LHEEASPDIB1O010 94051100 1617.00 20 N

OLIVIA LED SPOT LIGHT WHT 10 W 3000 K LHEEASPBIB1W010 94051100 1407.00 20 N

OLIVIA LED SPOT LIGHT WHT 10 W 4000 K LHEEASPDIB1W010 94051100 1407.00 20 N

OLIVIA LED SPOT LIGHT CRM 15 W 3000 K LHEEASPBIB1C015 94051100 2153.00 20 N

OLIVIA LED SPOT LIGHT CRM 15 W 4000 K LHEEASPDIB1C015 94051100 2153.00 20 N

OLIVIA LED SPOT LIGHT ABR 15 W 3000 K LHEEASPBIB1O015 94051100 2153.00 20 N

OLIVIA LED SPOT LIGHT ABR 15 W 4000 K LHEEASPDIB1O015 94051100 2153.00 20 N

OLIVIA LED SPOT LIGHT CRM 20 W 3000 K LHEEASPBIB1C020 94051100 2426.00 12 N

OLIVIA LED SPOT LIGHT CRM 20 W 4000 K LHEEASPDIB1C020 94051100 2426.00 12 N

OLIVIA LED SPOT LIGHT ABR 20 W 3000 K LHEEASPBIB1O020 94051100 2426.00 12 N

OLIVIA LED SPOT LIGHT ABR 20 W 4000 K LHEEASPDIB1O020 94051100 2426.00 12 N

OLIVIA LED SPOT LIGHT WHT 20 W 3000 K LHEEASPBIB1W020 94051100 2216.00 12 N

OLIVIA LED SPOT LIGHT WHT 20 W 4000 K LHEEASPDIB1W020 94051100 2216.00 12 N

Ceiling cutout Ø 65 mm, height 61 mm for 5 W. Ceiling cutout Ø 85 mm, height 77 mm for 10 W. 

Ceiling cutout Ø 86 mm, height 94 mm for 15 W. Ceiling cutout Ø 105 mm, height 110 mm for 20 W. 

ARICA SPOTLIGHT
Premium category of spotlight with compact design, trimless housing that seamlessly merges with the 
ceiling. Its great colour and light quality adds value to your home décor.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED Arica COB 7.5 W 2700 K WHT LHEEAHPBPG1W007 94051100 1950.00 24 N

LED Arcia COB  7.5 W 4000 K WHT LHEEAHPDPG1W007 94051100 1950.00 24 N

LED Arica COB  13 W 2700 K WHT LHEEAHPBPG1W012 94051100 2523.00 24 N

LED Arcia COB 13 W COB 4000 K WHT LHEEAHPDPG1W012 94051100 2523.00 24 N

Ceiling cutout Ø 65 mm, height 80 mm for 7.5 W. Ceiling cutout Ø 85 mm, height 100 mm for 13 W. 
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COB DOWNLIGHT / COB SPOTLIGHT

AZSTRO DOWNLIGHT
Premium category of Downlighter with compact design It’s great colour options of reflector give a choice 
to the consumers to match Eye Soft fixture with ceiling color and adds value to your home décor.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED Azstro COB Downlight 7 W 2700 K LHEBAFPAIE1K007 94051100 1836.00 48 N
LED Azstro COB Downlight 7 W 4000 K LHEBAFPDIE1K007 94051100 1836.00 48 N
LED Azstro COB Downlight 15 W 2700 K LHEBAFPAIE1K015 94051100 2753.00 24 N
LED Azstro COB Downlight 15 W 4000 K LHEBAFPDIE1K015 94051100 2753.00 24 N
LED Azstro COB Downlight 20 W 2700 K LHEBAFPAIE1K020 94051100 3327.00 24 N
LED Azstro COB Downlight 20 W 4000 K LHEBAFPDIE1K020 94051100 3327.00 24 N
Azstro Ring 
Azstro Ring attachment 7 W COB White LSSLNW0173 94059900 109.00 60 N
Azstro Ring attachment 7 W COB Copper LSSLNA0017 94059900 126.00 60 N
Azstro Ring attachment 7 W COB Gold LSSLNY0017 94059900 126.00 60 N
Azstro Ring attachment 15 W COB White LSSLNW0174 94059900 223.00 60 N
Azstro Ring attachment 15 W COB Copper LSSLNA0018 94059900 247.00 60 N
Azstro Ring attachment 15 W COB Gold LSSLNY0018 94059900 247.00 60 N
Azstro Ring attachment 20 W COB White LSSLNW0175 94059900 310.00 30 N
Azstro Ring attachment 20 W COB Copper LSSLNA0019 94059900 327.00 30 N
Azstro Ring attachment 20 W COB Gold LSSLNY0019 94059900 327.00 30 N
Ceiling cutout Ø 65 mm, height 55 mm for 7.5 W. Ceiling cutout Ø 85 mm, height 80 mm for 15 W. 

Ceiling cutout Ø 105 mm, height 95 mm for 20 W. 

AZSTRO SPOTLIGHT
Premium Category of Spot light with compact design It’s great colour options of reflector give a choice to 
the consumers to match fixture with ceiling color and adds value to your home décor.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED Azstro COB Module GRY 7.5 W 3000 K LHEBAFPBPB1J7X5 94051100 1520.86 24 N

LED Azstro COB Module GRY 7.5 W 4000 K LHEBAFPDPB1J7X5 94051100 1520.86 24 N

LED Azstro COB Module GRY 13 W 3000 K LHEBAFPBPZ1J013 94051100 2103.19 24 N

LED Azstro COB Module GRY 13 W 4000 K LHEBAFPDPZ1J013 94051100 2103.19 24 N

Dimmable Driver

LED Dimmable DRIVER 7.5 W* LSSLNW0218 85044090 777.00 24 N

LED Dimmable DRIVER 13 W* LSSLNW0219 85044090 841.00 24 N

Non Dimmable Driver

LED Non-Dimmable DRIVER 7.5 W LSSLNW0220 85044090 290.00 24 N

LED Non-Dimmable DRIVER 13 W LSSLNW0221 85044090 227.00 24 N

Azstro Ring

Azstro Module Ring 7.5 W Fixed BLK LSSLNB0036 94059900 120.18 24 N

Azstro Module Ring 7.5 W Fixed WHT LSSLNW0214 94059900 120.18 24 N

Azstro Module Ring 7.5 W Swivel BLK LSSLNW0215 94051100 144.21 24 N

Azstro Module Ring 7.5 W Swivel WHT LSSLNB0037 94059900 144.21 24 N

Azstro Module Ring 13 W Fixed BLK LSSLNB0038 94059900 240.36 24 N

Azstro Module Ring 13 W Fixed WHT LSSLNW0216 94059900 240.36 24 N

Azstro Module Ring 13 W Swivel BLK LSSLNB0039 94059900 264.4 24 N

Azstro Module Ring 13 W Swivel WHT LSSLNW0217 94059900 264.4 24 N

Ceiling cutout Ø 55 mm, height 82 mm for 7.5 W. Ceiling cutout Ø 75 mm, height 100 mm for 13 W. 
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COB DOWNLIGHT / COB SPOTLIGHT

FLOURES SURFACE SPOTLIGHT
Decorative surface mounted fixture with compact design available in different finish and colors to match 
with ceiling requirements.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED Floures Surface Spot ABR 7 W 4000 K LHEEAKPDIE1T007 94051100 1516.00 24 N

LED Floures Surface Spot BRZ 7 W 4000 K LHEEAKPDIE1H007 94051100 1516.00 24 N

LED Floures Surface Spot BRZ 7 W 3000 K LHEEAKPBIE1H007 94051100 1516.00 24 N

LED Floures Surface Spot ABR 7 W 3000 K LHEEAKPBIE1T007 94051100 1516.00 24 N

Ceiling cutout Ø 56 mm, height 66 mm for 7 W.

STREEK TRACKLIGHT
Surface Spotlight with aluminum structure, available with adjustable light engine to achieve the desired 
illumination angle.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

LED Streek Track Light 7 W 3000 K BLK LHEEANPBPH1K007 94051100 1941.00 36 N

LED Streek Track Light 7 W 3000 K WHT LHEEANPBPH1W007 94051100 1941.00 36 N

LED Streek Track Light 12 W 3000 K BLK LHEEANPBPH1K012 94051100 2512.00 36 N

LED Streek Track Light 12 W 3000 K WHT LHEEANPBPH1W012 94051100 2512.00 36 N

LED Streek Track Light 20 W 3000 K BLK LHEEANPBPH1K020 94051100 2855.00 24 N

LED Streek Track Light 20 W 3000 K WHT LHEEANPBPH1W020 94051100 2855.00 24 N

LED Streek Track Light 30 W 3000 K BLK LHEEANPBPH1K030 94051100 3768.00 12 N

LED Streek Track Light 30 W 3000 K WHT LHEEANPBPH1W030 94051100 3768.00 12 N

LED Streek Track Light 7 W 4000 K BLK LHEEANPDPH1K007 94051100 1941.00 36 N

LED Streek Track Light 7 W 4000 K WHT LHEEANPDPH1W007 94051100 1941.00 36 N

LED Streek TrackLight  12 W 4000 K BLK LHEEANPDPH1K012 94051100 2512.00 36 N

LED Streek TrackLight 12 W 4000 K WHT LHEEANPDPH1W012 94051100 2512.00 36 N

LED Streek TrackLight 20 W 4000 K BLK LHEEANPDPH1K020 94051100 2855.00 24 N

LED Streek TrackLight 20 W 4000 K WHT LHEEANPDPH1W020 94051100 2855.00 24 N

LED Streek TrackLight 30 W 4000 K BLK LHEEANPDPH1K030 94051100 3768.00 12 N

LED Streek TrackLight 30 W 4000 K WHT LHEEANPDPH1W030 94051100 3768.00 12 N

Compatibility Chart

LED Streek  Two Wire One Meter Track WHT LSSLNW0192 94051100 1057.00 10 N

LED Streek  Two Wire AC Supply Conn. WHT LSSLNW0193 94051100 263.00 200 N

LED Streek  Two Wire "I" Connector WHT LSSLNW0194 94051100 263.00 200 N

LED Streek  Two Wire "L" Connector WHT LSSLNW0195 94051100 263.00 200 N

LED Streek  Two Wire "T" Connector WHT LSSLNW0196 94051100 370.00 100 N

LED Streek  Two Wire One Meter Track BLK LSSLNB0027 94051100 1057.00 10 N

LED Streek  Two Wire AC Supply Conn. BLK LSSLNB0028 94051100 263.00 200 N

LED Streek  Two Wire "I" Connector BLK LSSLNB0029 94051100 263.00 200 N

LED Streek  Two Wire "L" Connector BLK LSSLNB0030 94051100 263.00 200 N

LED Streek  Two Wire "T" Connector BLK LSSLNB0031 94051100 370.00 100 N

Ø 52 mm, height of housing 85 mm, total Height 150 mm for 7 W.  Ø 52 mm, height of housing 90 mm, total Height 165 mm for 12 W.  

Ø 65 mm, height of housing 110 mm, total Height 190 mm for 20 W.  Ø 85 mm, height of housing 130 mm, total Height 210 mm for 30 W.
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DECORATIVE PENDANTS

CRESTA PENDANT 1LS E27 BLK
A sleek black pendant, modern design and elegant finish that pairs perfectly with Dazzle Shine lamp.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Cresta Pendant 1LS E27 BLK LHFIAWD1TN1K007 94051900 1383.90 4 N

ROOK PENDANT 1LS E27 BLK L
A sleek black elongated, carved-shaped pendant that adds a touch of sophistication to any room, 
perfectly paired with Dazzle Shine lamp.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Rook Pendant 1LS E27 BLK L LHFIAXD1TN1K007 94051900 1383.90 4 N

ILLUMINA PENDANT 1LS E27 MATT GLD
An elegant oval-shaped fixture with a matte gold finish designed to illuminate from it's center 
perfectly pairing with Dazzle Shine lamp.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Illumina Pendant 1LS E27 Matt GLD LHFIAWD1TN1T007 94051900 4200.00 4 N

VERSA PENDANT 1LS E27 MATT GLD
A luxurious matte gold finish that exudes elegance, this versatile pendant pairs beautifully with any 
Dazzle Shine lamp.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Versa Pendant 1LS E27 Matt GLD LHFIAXD1TN1T007 94051900 2669.10 4 N

OMNI PENDANT 3LS E27 MATT GLD
A stunning pendant with a matte gold finish and four lamp sources designed for versatility, pairing 
with Dazzle Shine lamp.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Omni Pendant 3LS E27 Matt GLD LHFIAWD3TN1T021 94051900 4200.00 4 N
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DECORATIVE PENDANTS

QUESTO  PENDANT 1LS E27 MATT GLD
A modern marvel with a C-shaped design and a luxurious matte gold finish pendant perfectly pairing 
with Dazzle Shine Lamp.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Questo  Pendant 1LS E27 Matt GLD LHFIAYD1TN1T007 94051900 3570.00 4 N

RADIA  PENDANT 1LS E27 MATT BLK MRB
A stunning blend of sleek black and marble finish that exudes elegance and pairs perfectly with 
Dazzle Shine lamp.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Radia  Pendant 1LS E27 Matt BLK MRB LHFIAYD1TN1K007 94051900 1383.90 4 N

DEMI  PENDANT 1LS E27 BLUE MRB
A striking blue marble finish and a circular shaped pendant that pairs perfectly with any Dazzle Shine 
lamp.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Demi  Pendant 1LS E27 Blue MRB LHFIAYD1TN1B007 94051900 2100.00 4 N

CRYSTINE  
Where simplicity meets warmth in a breath of elegance. Crtysine Pendant's clear glass design 
radiates an understated beauty, transforming even the largest, airy rooms into intimate, cozy room.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Crystine Pendant 1LS E27 BS BRS TUBE LHFXAHN1DN1O007 94051900 1700.00 4 N

CRYSTINE  
Where simplicity meets warmth in a breath of elegance. Crtysine Pendant's clear glass design 
radiates an understated beauty, transforming even the largest, airy rooms into intimate, cozy room.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Crystine Pendant 1LS E27  BS BRS TRG LHFXAHN1CN1O007 94051900 1700.00 2 N
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DECORATIVE PENDANT / WALL LIGHTS

DELITE 
Decorative Wall Mounting with Matt Gold finish with Borosil Glass Type suitable for 7.5 W A60 LED Lamp 
with E27 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

1 N x 7.5 W A60 LED Filament Lamp 
or 1 N x 60 W GLS

LHFHBBDCTB1D007 94051900 2400.00 4 N

1 N x 7.5 W A60 LED Filament Lamp 
or 1 N x 60 W GLS

LHFHBBDDTB1K007 94051900 2400.00 4 N

METALIT
Decorative Wall Mounting with different  finishes with Soda Glass Type suitable for 4 W T32 LED Lamp 
with E27 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

1 N x 4 W T32 LED Filament Lamp LHFHBADBTB1C007 94051900 2000.00 4 N

1 N x 4 W T32 LED Filament Lamp LHFHBADBTB1X007 94051900 2000.00 4 N

1 N x 4 W T32 LED Filament Lamp LHFHBADBTB1O007 94051900 2000.00 4 N

MEYER
Decorative wall mounting with matt gold finish with soda glass suitable for 4 W G9 LED Lamp with G9 
base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

1 N x 4 W G9 LHFHBANBTB1D005 94051900 1800.00 4 N

LUSTER 
Decorative wall mounting with different finishes with soda glass type suitable for 7.5 W A60 LED Lamp 
with E27 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

1 N x 7.5 W A60 LED Filament Lamp 
or 1 N x 60 W GLS

LHFHBDDBTB1C007 94051900 4600.00 4 N

1 N x 7.5 W A60 LED Filament Lamp 
or 1 N x 60 W GLS

LHFHBDDBTB1D007 94051900 4600.00 4 N

CRYSTINE  
Where simplicity meets warmth in a breath of elegance. Crtysine Pendant's clear glass design 
radiates an understated beauty, transforming even the largest, airy rooms into intimate, cozy room.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Crystine Pendant 1LS E27 BS BRS RD LHFXAHN1AN1O007 94051900 1700.00 4 N
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DECORATIVE WALL LIGHTS

SLEEKLIT
Decorative gate light in black finish in IP54 suitable for retrofit 7.5 W lamp E27 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

1 N x 7.5 W A60 LED Filament Lamp 
or 1 N x 60 W GLS

LHFHBBDDTB5K007 94051900 5250.00 2 N

GLAZE
Decorative, wall mounting fixture, in durable plastic body & designer mesh in gold finish suitable for 9 W 
LED lamp. Also available in white/blue/black mesh on special request.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

1 N x 9 W LED Lamp/ 
1 N x 7.5 W LED Filament Lamp

LHFOECE1TZ1B014 94051900 860.00 8 N

STYLO
Decorative, wall mounting, champagne gold finish fixture with plastic body suitable for 9 W LED lamp 
B22 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Upto 1 N x 9 W LED Lamp/
1 N x 7.5 W A60 LED Filament Lamp

LHFOECE1TZ1O014 94051900 848.00 8 N

SANA
Decorative wall light made up of high grade engineering plastic material suitable for 9 W LED lamp B22 
base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Upto 1 N x 9 W LED Lamp/
1 N x 7.5 W A60 LED Filament Lamp

LHFOGBE1TZ1W035 94051900 899.00 12 N

FLORET
Decorative wall light made up of high grade engineering plastic material suitable for 9 W LED lamp B22 
base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Upto 1 N x 9 W LED Lamp/
1 N x 7.5 W A60 LED Filament Lamp

LHFHCHE1TL1W020 94051900 737.00 12 N
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DECORATIVE WALL LIGHTS

FLORETINE WL 1LS E27 CRM
Decorative, wall mounting, chrome finish fixture with opal glass diffuser suitable for 7.5 W A60 LED 
filament lamp E27 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

1 N x 7.5 W A60 LED Filament Lamp LHFOAJD1TZ1C060 94051900 2195.00 4 N

FLORETINE WL 1LS E27 ABR
Decorative, wall mounting, antique brass finish fixture with opal glass diffuser suitable for 7.5 W A60 LED 
filament lamp E27 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

1 N x 7.5 W A60 LED Filament Lamp  LHFOAJD1TZ1T060 94051900 2195.00 4 N

FLORETINE WL 1LS B22 SS
Decorative, wall mounting, brushed nickel finish fixture with Opal Glass diffuser suitable with 9 W LED 
lamp B22 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

1 N x 9 W LED Lamp/ 
1 N x 7.5 W LED filament lamp

LHFOAJE1TZ1I060 94051900 1764.00 8 N

FLORETINE WL 2LS B22 SS
Decorative, wall mounting, brushed nickel finish fixture with Opal Glass diffuser suitable with 9 W LED 
lamp B22 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

2 N x 9 W LED Lamp/ 
2 N x 7.5 W LED filament lamp

LHFOAJE2TZ1I060 94051900 3236.00 4 N

FLORETINE WL 1LS B22 SS PPCP
Decorative, wall mounting, brushed nickel finish fixture with acrylic diffuser suitable with 9 W LED lamp 
B22 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

1 N x 9 W LED Lamp/ 
1 N x 7.5 W LED filament lamp

LHFOAJE1TN1I060 94051900 1356.00 12 N
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GOBLETO WL 1LS E27 GLD
Decorative wall light, gold finish fixture with white glass diffuser suitable for 7.5 W LED filament lamp E27 
base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

1 N x 9 W LED Lamp/ 
1 N x7.5 W LED filament lamp

LHFOAKD1TZ1D060 94051900 2730.00 4 N

DECORATIVE WALL LIGHTS

GOBLETO WL 2LS E27 GLD
Decorative wall light, gold finish fixture with white glass diffuser suitable for 7.5 W LED filament lamp E27 
base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

1 N x9 W LED Lamp/ 
2 N x7.5 W LED filament lamp

LHFOAKD2TZ1D060 94051900 5145.00 2 N

FLORETTE WL 1LS E27 SS
Decorative wall light, stainless steel, rust free fixture with white glass diffuser suitable for 7.5 W LED  
filament lamp E27 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

1 N x 9 W LED Lamp/ 
1 N x 7.5 W LED filament lamp

LHFOAID1TZ1I040 94051900 2700.00 4 N

FLORETINE WL 1LS E27 SS
Decorative wall light, stainless steel, rust free fixture with white glass diffuser suitable for 7.5 W LED  
filament lamp E27 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

1 N x 9 W LED Lamp/ 
1 N x 7.5 W LED filament lamp

LHFOAJD1TZ1I060 94051900 2835.00 4 N

FLORETINE WL 1LS E27 CGN
Decorative wall light, gold finish fixture with cognac hammered glass diffuser suitable for 7.5 W LED 
filament lamp E27 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

1 N x 9 W LED Lamp/ 
1 N x 7.5 W LED filament lamp

LHFOAJD1TZ1A060 94051900 2415.00 4 N
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DECORATIVE WALL LIGHTS

GLOBE
Decorative wall light fixture made up of Polycarbonate, suitable for 9 W LED lamp B22 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Upto 1 N x 9 W LED Lamp LHFOFUE1TZ1W012 94051900 711.00 12 N

VENZ WL 1LS ABR E27 PPCP
Decorative wall light, gold finish fixture with white PPCP diffuser suitable for 7.5 W LED filament lamp E27 
base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

1 N x 9 W LED Lamp/ 
1 N x7.5 W LED filament lamp

LHFOBCD1TZ1O7X5 94051900 1445.00 6 N

VENZ WL 2LS E27 ABR E27 PPCP
Decorative wall light, gold finish fixture with white PPCP diffuser suitable for 7.5 W LED filament lamp E27 
base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

1 N x9 W LED Lamp/ 
2 N x7.5 W LED filament lamp

LHFOBCD2TZ1O7X5 94051900 2700.00 4 N

FLORETINE WL 1LS ABR B22 GLASS
Decorative wall light, gold finish fixture with white glass diffuser suitable for 7.5 W LED filament lamp E27 
base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

1 N x 9 W LED Lamp/ 
1 N x 7.5 W LED filament lamp

LHFOAJE1TZ1O7X5 94051900 1680.00 8 N

FLORETINE WL 2LS ABR B22 GLASS
Decorative wall light, gold finish fixture with white glass diffuser suitable for 7.5 W LED filament lamp E27 
base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

1 N x9 W LED Lamp/ 
2 N x7.5 W LED filament lamp

LHFOAJE2TZ1O7X5 94051900 3082.00 4 N
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DECORATIVE WALL LIGHTS

CITY 3
Decorative wall light fixture made up of Polycarbonate, suitable for 9 W retrofit LED Lamp B22 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Upto 1 N x 9 W LED Lamp LHDL06160099 94051900 1080.00 12 N

MARS
Decorative wall light fixture made up of Polycarbonate, suitable for 9 W LED lamp B22 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Upto 1 N x 9 W LED Lamp LHFOFWE1TZ1W012 94051900 711.00 12 N

APPLE
Decorative wall light fixture made up of Polycarbonate, suitable for 9 W LED lamp B22 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Upto 1 N x 9 W LED Lamp LHFOFTE1TZ1W012 94051900 711.00 12 N

CITY 2 NEW POLY IND.
Decorative wall light fixture made up of Polycarbonate, suitable for 9 W retrofit LED lamp B22 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Upto 1 N x 9 W LED Lamp LHDL04160099 94051900 864.00 12 N

CITY 1 NEW POLY IND.
Decorative wall light fixture made up of Polycarbonate, suitable for 9 W retrofit LED lamp B22 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Upto 1 N x 9 W LED Lamp LHDL05160099 94051900 864.00 12 N
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GATE LIGHT RANGE

RUBIX
Decorative gate light made up of high grade unbreakable polycarbonate material suitable for retrofit 9 W 
lamp B22 base. 

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Upto 1 N x 9 W LED Lamp LHFOGAE1T11Q020 94051900 949.00 4 N

Mounting CD - 2 Holes Ø 3.5 mm at CD 124 mm.

Dimension: Width: 191 mm & Height: 425 mm.

MOON (PRISMATIC)
Decorative gate light made up of high grade unbreakable polycarbonate material suitable for retrofit LED 
lamp B22 base. 

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Upto 1 N x 7 W LED Lamp - Moon 150 LHFXBON1TN6F023 94051900 595.00 12 N

Upto 1 N x 20 W LED Lamp - Moon 200 LHFXBON1TN6F035 94051900 828.00 12 N

Mounting Pole Dia - 60 mm (max) OD. Dimension: Width: 150 mm & Height: 182 mm for Moon 150. 

Mounting Pole Dia - 60 mm (max) OD. Dimension: Width: 200 mm & Height: 227 mm for Moon 200.

LEXO (PRISMATIC)
Decorative gate light made up of high grade unbreakable polycarbonate material suitable for 20 W LED 
lamp B22 base. 

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

1 N x 20 W LED Lamp LHFOGAE1T11F015 94051900 970.00 12 N

Mounting Pole Dia - 60 mm (max) OD.

Dimension: Width: 189 mm & Height: 216 mm.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Upto 1 N x 7 W LED Lamp - Moon 150 LHFXBON1TN5Q008 94051900 640.00 12 N

Upto 1 N x 20 W LED Lamp - Moon 200 LHFXBON1TN5Q014 94051900 918.00 12 N

Upto 1 N x 20 W LED Lamp - Moon 250 LHFXBON1TN5Q020 94051900 1294.00 8 N

Mounting Pole Dia - 60 mm (max) OD. Dimension: Width: 150 mm & Height: 182 mm for Moon 150. 

Mounting Pole Dia - 60 mm (max) OD. Dimension: Width: 200 mm & Height: 227 mm for Moon 200. 

Mounting Pole Dia - 60 mm (max) OD. Dimension: Width: 242 mm & Height: 250 mm for Moon 250.

MOON (OPAL)
Decorative gate light made up of high grade unbreakable polycarbonate material suitable for retrofit LED 
lamp B22 base.

MUSHROOM (PRISMATIC)
Decorative gate light made up of high grade unbreakable polycarbonate material suitable for retrofit LED 
lamp B22 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Upto 1 N x 14 W LED Lamp LHFXAMN1TN6F035 94051900 753.00 12 N

Mounting Pole Dia - 60 mm (max) OD.

Dimension: Width: 214 mm & Height: 250 mm.
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GATE LIGHT RANGE

NATURA GATE LIGHT ROUND
Gate light in aluminum die cast with modern artistic design and white PC diffuser suitable with LED lamp 
B22.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

 1N x 7.5 W LED Filament Lamp LHFOASE1TZ5W009 94051900 1607.00 8 N

ATHENA 1 (OPAL)
Crown shaped post top lantern in soothing opal finish made up of Polycarbonate, suitable LED lamp B22 
base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

Upto 1 N x 20 W LED Lamp LHDC10115099 94051900 925.00 12 N

Mounting Pole Dia - 60 mm (max) OD.

Dimension: Width: 200 mm & Height: 235 mm.

NATURA GATE LIGHT CURVE
Gate light in aluminum die cast with modern artistic design and white PC diffuser suitable with LED lamp 
B22.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

 1N x 7.5 W LED Filament Lamp LHFOASE1TC5W009 94051900 1607.00 8 N

NATURA GATE LIGHT SQUARE
Gate light in aluminum die cast with modern artistic design and white PC diffuser suitable with LED lamp 
B22.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

 1N x 7.5 W LED Filament Lamp LHFOASE1TN5W009 94051900 1607.00 8 N

ATHENA 3 (MOON)
Crown shaped post top lantern in soothing moon finish made up of Polycarbonate, suitable LED lamp 
B22 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

1 N x 20 W LED Lamp LHDC11126099 94051900 1520.00 12 N

Mounting Pole Dia - 60 mm (max) OD.

Dimension: ø 230 mm & Height: 328 mm.
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NUEVA GATE LIGHT CUBE
Post top lantern in soothing opal finish made up of polycarbonate, suitable LED lamp B22 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

 1N x 7.5 W LED Filament Lamp LHFOATE1TC5W009 94051900 898.00 8 N

NUEVA GATE LIGHT OVAL 1
Post top lantern in soothing opal finish made up of polycarbonate, suitable LED lamp B22 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

 1N x 7.5 W LED Filament Lamp LHFOATE1TN5W009 94051900 898.00 8 N

NUEVA GATE LIGHT OVAL 2
Post top lantern in soothing opal finish made up of polycarbonate, suitable LED lamp B22 base.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

 1N x 7.5 W LED Filament Lamp LHFOATE1TZ5W009 94051900 898.00 8 N

NUEVA GATE LIGHT ACCESSORY PEDESTAL

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

NA LSSLNB0058  94051900 236.00 96 N

GATE LIGHT RANGE
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BRILLANTE ROUND WALL WASHER
Crafted from Aluminum Die Cast with Four-Directional Beam. Its integrated LED ensures long-lasting and 
energy-efficient with IP65 Protected.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

2H 4 W 3 K LHEVAEPBPN6K004 94051100 2098.00 12 N

BRILLANTE LINEAR WALL WASHER
Crafted from Aluminum Die Cast with Bi-Directional Beam. Its integrated LED ensures long-lasting and 
energy-efficient with IP65 Protected.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

4H 4 W 3000 K LHEVADPBPN6K004 94051100 2589.00 8 N

BRILLANTE LINEAR WALL WASHER
Crafted from Aluminum Die Cast with Bi-Directional Beam. Its integrated LED ensures long-lasting and 
energy-efficient with IP65 Protected.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

6H 7 W 3000 K LHEVADPBPN6K007 94051100 3124.00 6 N

PRISTINE SPIKE LED LIGHT
Premium category of LED Spike Light suitable for outdoor environment with IP65 that beautify transforms 
the beauty of your space.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

7 W LED 3000 K LHEVACPBPN6K007 94054200 1596.00 8 N

10 W LED 3000 K LHEVACPBPN6K010 94054200 1890.00 8 N

BRILLANTE LINEAR WALL WASHER
Crafted from Aluminum Die Cast with Bi-Directional Beam. Its integrated LED ensures long-lasting and 
energy-efficient with IP65 Protected.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

2H 2 W 3000 K LHEVADPBPN6K002 94051100 1964.00 12 N

SPIKE LIGHT / WALL WASHER RANGE
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BRILLANTE ROUND WALL WASHER
Crafted from Aluminum Die Cast with Four-Directional Beam. Its integrated LED ensures long-lasting and 
energy-efficient with IP65 Protected.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

4H 7 W 3 K LHEVAEPBPN6K007 94051100 2678.00 8 N

ECSTATIC SQUARE STEP LIGHT
Construction in die-casted aluminum powder coated, its integrated LED ensures long-lasting and energy-
efficient with IP65 Protected.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

SQ 3 W 3000 K LHEOAAP5I46H003 94051100 982.00 8 N

SQ 5 W 3000 K LHEOAAP5I46H005 94051100 1160.00 8 N

ECSTATIC RECTANGULAR STEP LIGHT
Construction in die-casted aluminum powder coated, its integrated LED ensures long-lasting and energy-
efficient with IP65 Protected.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

RECT 7 W 3000 K LHEOABP5I46H007 94051100 1628.00 6 N

ECSTATIC ELONGATED STEP LIGHT
Construction in die-casted aluminum powder coated, its integrated LED ensures long-lasting and energy-
efficient with IP65 Protected.

Model Ordering 
Code

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master Packing 
(No. of Unit/s)

ELNG 3 W 3000 K LHEOABP5I46H003 94051100 1155.00 8 N

WALL WASHER / STEP LIGHT





PORTABLE LIGHTING
Today everything around us resonates technology and 
people are upgrading to wireless lifestyle. Hence, there 
is a constant desire for products which are portable 
and adds convenience in our day-to-day living. Hence, 
continuing with its innovative and technologically 
advanced products in FMEG segment, Havells has 
launched its new range of Rechargeable Lantern and 
Torches that comes with the best in class LED and 
advanced battery life to provide impressive light output 
and durability on a single charge.

Now, go wherever you want to with an aura of your own!
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Ordering Code Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXTGP1CN1K0X5 0.5 W Rechargeable 4 V, 200 mAh 85131010 266.95 10 N

PATHFINDER NXT 0.5 W
Aesthetically designed compact 0.5 W Rechargeable LED torch.

PATHFINDER NXT 1 W
Aesthetically designed compact 1 W Rechargeable LED torch.

Ordering Code Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXTGP1CN1K001 1 W Rechargeable 4 V, 400 mAh 85131010 326.27 10 N

PATHFINDER NXT 3 W
Aesthetically designed compact 3 W Rechargeable LED torch.

Ordering Code Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXTGP1CN1K003 3 W Rechargeable 4 V, 900 mAh 85131010 467.51 10 N

Ordering Code Color Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXTGP1BN1R0X5 Red 0.5 W Rechargeable 4 V, 500 mAh 85131010 251.41 10 N

PATHFINDER LED TORCH 0.5 W
Aesthetically designed compact 0.5 W Rechargeable LED torch with highest battery in the segment.

SPARKLINE MINI NEO

Ordering Code Color Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXTHPFTN1B0X5
Red 

Yellow 
Blue

0.5 W Dry Cell 2 N × AA 85131010 96.05 30 N

Aesthetically designed compact 0.5 W 2 N × AA Dry cell LED torch.
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SPARKLINE NEO

Ordering Code Color Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXTHPGTN1B0X5
Red 

Yellow 
Blue

0.5 W Dry Cell 3 N × AA 85131010 125.71 30 N

Aesthetically designed compact 0.5 W 3 N × AA Dry cell LED torch.

BEEMER NXT
5 W rechargeable torch with side light and Lithium ion battery for faster charging.

Ordering Code Color Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXTGP1CN1G005 Green 5 W Rechargeable 
Li-ion

3.7 V, 
4000 mAh

85131010 1067.80 10 N

Ordering Code Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXAOPFUN1K001 1 W Rechargeable 4 V, 400 mAh 85131010 310.73 10 N

LHEXAOPFUN1K003 3 W Rechargeable 4 V, 900 mAh 85131010 429.38 10 N

RANGER 10/30
Ergonomically designed 1 W & 3 W LED torches for comfortable handling.

BEAM 10/30
1 W/3 W bright rechargable torch with Lithium ion battery for faster charging.

Ordering Code Color Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXAUPGBNNK001 Black 1 W Rechargeable 
Li-ion

3.7 V, 
1200 mAh

85131010 422.32 30 N

LHEXAUPGBNNK003 Black 3 W Rechargeable 
Li-ion

3.7 V, 
1200 mAh

85131010 511.30 30 N

LTS BEAM MINI NXT 10 
1 W pocket sized bright rechargeable torch with side light and Lithium-ion battery for faster charging.

Ordering Code Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXAUPGCN1K001 1 W Rechargeable  3.7 V, 
600 mAh

85131010 295.20 30 N
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Ordering Code Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXTGP1CN1K005 5 W Rechargeable 
Li-ion

3.7 V, 
1200 mAh

85131010 882.77 10 N

BEAM 50
5 W bright long range rechargeable torch with side light and Lithium-ion battery for faster charging.

Ordering Code Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXTJPGNN1W003 3 W Dry Cell 3 N × AA 85131010 210.45 10 N

GLOW NEO 3 W
3 W dry cell powered by 3XAA dry batteries with housing made of complete radium which glows in dark.

Ordering Code Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXTDPGEN1K010 10 W Rechargeable 
Li-ion

3.7 V, 
1800 mAh

85131010 1661.02 12 N

OUTRIDER
10 W rechargeable torch with side light with long range and high brightness.

TREKBAND MINI 3 W HEAD TORCH
3 W rechargeable head torch with flexible headband for hand free situations.

Ordering Code Color Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXAJPGCN1G003 Green 3 W Rechargeable 3.7 V, 
1200 mAh

85131010 579.10 10 N

LHEXAJPGCN1Y003 Yellow 3 W Rechargeable 3.7 V, 
1200 mAh

85131010 579.10 10 N

Ordering Code Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXTHP7BN1D3X5 3.5 W Rechargeable  3.7 V, 
2000 mAh

85131010 961.86 10 N

LTS TWIN RAY 3.5 W RECHARGEABLE TORCH
Aesthetically designed Two-way torch light with rechargeable Li-ion battery for fast charging.
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Ordering Code Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXTDP7HN1G005 5 W Rechargeable 
Li-ion

3.7 V, 
2000 mAh

94054100 1718.75 6 N

DAZZLE PLUS SOLAR 2 IN 1
5 W LED Lantern cum Torch with Twin Charging mode – 5 V Charging Cable or Integrated Solar Panel.

Ordering Code Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXTEPWFN1R003 3 W Rechargeable 4 V, 1600 mAh 94054100 683.04 10 N

GLANZ SOLAR PLUS
Compact design, 3 W solar rechargeable lantern cum torch in red finish.

Ordering Code Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXTIP7TN1B010 10 W Rechargeable 3.7 V, 
3600 mAh

94054100 1324.40 6 N

SOLAR LIGHT HOUSE
10 W powerful lantern cum torch with twin charging mode – 5 V charging cable & integrated solar panel.

Ordering Code Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXTGP1HN1K005 5 W Rechargeable 3.7 V, 
1200 mAh

85131010 1059.32 10 N

HALO 50
2 W LED torch and 38 LEDs in ring light with oval hoop shaped for mood lighting.

BEACON FILAMENT LANTERN
A versatile, all-in-one lighting solution designed for adventure, everyday use, and emergencies-combining 
portability, multi-functionality, and solar power features to keep you illuminated and connected wherever you go.

Ordering Code Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXTKPGCN1W006    6 W Rechargeable  3.7 V, 
3600 mAh

94054100 2258.47 4 N



84

Portable Lighting

Consumer Lighting List Price w.e.f. 1st June, 2025

MODERNA PLUS DESKTOP RECHARGEABLE LIGHT
5 W sleek and portable LED table lamp with 3 step dimming & multifunctional base.

Ordering Code Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXBZP7BN1W005 5 W Rechargeable 3.7 V, 
2200 mAh

85131010 1111.58 6 N

LTS ACQUALITE 3.2 W
Aesthetically designed 3.2 W tabletop with 2 light modes and Type-C charging port

Ordering Code Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXAJP7CN1B3X2 3.2 W Rechargeable  3.7 V, 
1200 mAh

85131010 747.18 10 N

Ordering Code Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXTEP7BN1R006 6 W Rechargeable 3.7 V, 
1800 mAh

85131010 1483.05 6 N

GALAXY NEO NXT LANTERN 
6 W portable lantern with 2 light modes and long backup hours.

BRIGHT STAR LANTERN 6 W
Aesthetically designed 6 W portable lantern with 3 CCT changing modes.

Ordering Code Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXTIP7BN1B006    6 W Rechargeable  3.7 V, 
1800 mAh

85131010 1094.63 6 N

LUMINEX LED LANTERN 
6 W Portable lantern with brightness control feature via knob.

Ordering Code Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXTDP7GN1R006    6 W Rechargeable  3.7 V, 
2200 mAh

85131010 1242.94 6 N
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Ordering Code Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHFXBZN1TN1R006 NA NA NA 85131010 474.58 6 N

LTS MODERNA B22 LAMP BASE
Elegant & stylish table lamp in dual tone appearance, suitable for up to 7 W LED bulb with B22 holder.

Ordering Code Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXBZPNCN1R006 6 W Rechargeable 3.7 V, 
2200 mAh

85131010 1409.60 6 N

MODERNA PLUS 3-IN-1
3 CCT changing and dimming 6 W sleek and portable LED table lamp.

Ordering Code Watt Battery Type Battery
Capacity

HSN 
Code

List Price in 
` Per Unit

Master 
Packing 

(No. of Unit/s)

LHEXBZP7CN1W005 5 W Rechargeable 3.7 V, 
1200 mAh

85131010 2146.89 6 N

MODERNA PORTABLE 2 IN 1
5 W table lamp with 3 CCT changing light and 1 W torch.

         TERMS & CONDITIONS

•	 Prices are in Indian ` (Inclusive of GST).
•	 All prices of luminaires included in the list price are without lamp / tube, except wherever specified.
•	 Warranty applicable as per Havells warranty policy.
•	 Prices are subject to change without notice.
•	 All prices are subject to Havells general terms and conditions of business.
•	 This list price / price list supercedes all previous price lists.
•	 Every effort has been made to ensure accuracy in compilation of technical / commercial detail within this publication.
•	 Specification and performance data are constantly changing; current details should, therefore, be checked with the company.
•	 Company reserves the right to issue amendments, which may arise due to any errors in the price list.
•	 All MRP Rs. (inclusive of all taxes) / List Price mentioned above are for quantity 1 N
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Havells India Ltd.
QRG Towers, 2D, Sector -126, Expressway, Noida - 201 304 (UP), Ph. +91-120-3331000
CIN - L31900DL1983PLC016304.

Wide range of innovative products in Havells categories

Copyright Subsists. Imitation of trade dress, graphics and color scheme of this document is a punishable offence.

“Actual products may vary in colour, design, description and colour combination etc. Although every effort has been made to ensure accuracy in 
the compilation of the technical detail within this publication. Specifications & performance data are constantly changing.”
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